
男子 １００ｍ 予選(12-1+12)  8月21日 11:00
準決勝(3-2+2)  8月22日 12:50
決勝  8月22日 14:45日本中学記録  (JH)   10.64  日吉　克実　(静岡・修善寺)    2010

大 会  記 録  (GR)   10.64  日吉　克実　(静岡・修善寺)    2010
　　　　　　　　　　 10.4　 桑田　隆史  (大阪・寝屋川四)　1988

予選  12組1着＋12
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.0

  1   8 3514 宮本　大輔(2) 山　口・周陽   11.08 Q

  2   3 3408 松尾　隆雅(3) 広　島・神辺西   11.33

  3   5  908 江田　尋貴(3) 栃　木・国分寺   11.34

  4   2 3208 金山　陽平(3) 島　根・松江第一   11.39

  5   4 2311 西山　凜(3) 三　重・尾鷲   11.43

  6   7 3105 村上　拓哉(3) 鳥　取・鳥取大附属   11.50

  7   6 4215 山口　大輔(3) 長　崎・時津   11.53

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.1

  1   8 1314 ｻﾆﾌﾞﾗｳﾝｱﾌﾞﾃﾞﾙﾊｷｰﾑ(3) 東　京・城西大城西   11.02 Q

  2   1 1132 鈴木　陽一朗(3) 埼　玉・本庄南   11.10 q

  3   6 1015 大野　聖悟(3) 群　馬・城西   11.10 q

  4   3 1501 大久保　雄平(3) 山　梨・石和   11.40

  5   7 2860 中澤　理緒(3) 兵　庫・宝殿   11.41

  6   4 4409 松井　陸人(3) 大　分・別府北部   11.45

  7   2 2247 浪崎　高志(3) 愛　知・六ツ美北   11.45

  8   5  201 一戸　雅矢(3) 青　森・荒川   11.61

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.3

  1   2 2846 前田　凌(3) 兵　庫・多聞東   11.22 Q

  2   1 2106 藤井　ｳｨﾘｱﾝ(3) 静　岡・磐田南部   11.27

  3   8  119 工藤　稔也(3) 北海道・函館亀田   11.34

  4   5 2225 彦坂　陽平(3) 愛　知・振甫   11.41

  5   6  910 小島　悠矢(3) 栃　木・佐野北   11.41

  6   7 1125 松尾　元貴(3) 埼　玉・戸塚   11.51

  7   4 3907 山口　慶悟(3) 高　知・高知大附属   11.55

  8   3 1419 村松　一志(3) 神奈川・衣笠   11.75

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.5

  1   8 2207 中澤　悠哉(3) 愛　知・小坂井   11.26 Q

  2   4 1306 武田　勇太(3) 東　京・青梅一   11.31

  3   1  206 中村　蒼太(3) 青　森・五所川原一   11.34

  4   5 2627 上田　匠(3) 京　都・藤森   11.47

  5   3 2822 澤　直樹(3) 兵　庫・けやき台   11.52

  6   6 3310 三宅　諒亨(3) 岡　山・操南   11.62

  7   2 1447 菅田　悠仁(3) 神奈川・法政二   11.68

  8   7 2321 吉田　雷希(3) 三　重・文岡   11.70

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.4

  1   5 1307 青　佳祐(3) 東　京・小平一   11.11 Q

  2   2 2601 樋口　優人(3) 京　都・綾部   11.19 q

  3   1 1806 小泉　佑真(3) 富　山・速星   11.20 q

  3   6 2204 和田　瑞輝(3) 愛　知・田原   11.20 q

  5   8 1122 岡田　和士(3) 埼　玉・大東西   11.23

  6   3 2716 田中　侑翔(3) 大　阪・新北野   11.38

  7   7 2312 濵田　大輔(3) 三　重・尾鷲   11.45

  8   4 2809 田　玄穂(3) 兵　庫・加古川   11.86

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+2.2

  1   7 2203 原田　剛(3) 愛　知・大塚   11.16 Q

  2   2 2140 伊藤　敦哉(3) 静　岡・富士岩松   11.20 q

  3   8 2857 田島　登和(3) 兵　庫・平岡   11.22 q

  4   3 1618 山岸　浩汰(3) 新　潟・長岡東北   11.25

  5   6 1113 市根井　翔(3) 埼　玉・春日部   11.31

  6   4 2313 小津　有詩(3) 三　重・厚生   11.41

  7   5 1313 松野　侑樹(3) 東　京・石神井東   11.42

  8   1 2609 宮本　浩翼(2) 京　都・木津第二   11.62

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.8

  1   2 2121 山中　翔平(3) 静　岡・裾野富岡   11.15 Q

  2   8 2315 中脇　裕也(3) 三　重・鈴鹿神戸   11.18 q

  3   6 2201 松永　乃樹(3) 愛　知・御幸山   11.20 q

  4   7 1725 木下　博貴(2) 長　野・緑ヶ丘   11.24

  5   4 4108 松尾　太雅(3) 佐　賀・武雄青陵   11.24

  6   5 2012 中澤　峻也(3) 福　井・明倫   11.31

  7   3 1405 永町　幹太(3) 神奈川・旭北   11.40

  8   1 2829 竹内　友希(3) 兵　庫・山南   11.61

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.0

  1   1 3518 田村　紀樹(3) 山　口・山の田   11.05 Q

  2   2 2210 大参　祐輝(3) 愛　知・安城南   11.15 q

  3   5 2856 尾崎　望実(3) 兵　庫・平岡   11.25

  4   8 2126 中道　泰貴(2) 静　岡・浜松北浜   11.28

  5   3 4101 鶴田　勇希(3) 佐　賀・上峰   11.30

  6   4 3207 中隠居　一輝(3) 島　根・大田第一   11.37

  7   7 1329 吉田　直稀(3) 東　京・六月   11.41

  8   6 3409 山下　雄大(3) 広　島・神辺東   11.78

  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.4

  1   6 2868 戸塚　悠太(3) 兵　庫・緑が丘   11.17 Q

  2   4 3424 田中　佑弥(3) 広　島・野坂   11.26

  3   5 1254 和西　玲旺(3) 千　葉・村上東   11.28

  4   1 2612 井田　悠(3) 京　都・下鴨   11.29

  5   7 2322 近藤　光一郎(3) 三　重・北勢   11.35

  6   2 4509 水久保　漱至(3) 宮　崎・宮崎大淀   11.36

  7   3 4021 原　孝一(3) 福　岡・高宮   11.43

  8   8 3102 坂田　育斗(3) 鳥　取・河北   12.40

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.4

  1   2 3203 花田　達也(3) 島　根・出雲第一   11.10 Q

  2   8 2611 福田　遼斗(3) 京　都・嵯峨   11.30

  3   1 2403 野原　幹汰(3) 岐　阜・岐阜池田   11.36

  4   5 4110 青見　聖(3) 佐　賀・鳥栖   11.36

  5   6 2009 堀田　歩夢(3) 福　井・春江   11.42

  6   3 4501 須田　健斗(3) 宮　崎・生目   11.47

  7   4  205 松井　辰憲(3) 青　森・黒石   11.59

  8   7 1102 石井　僚(3) 埼　玉・栄進   11.82

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   11組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   7 1128 五十幡　亮汰(3) 埼　玉・長野   11.02 Q

  2   1 1605 大橋　尚之(3) 新　潟・三条第一   11.14 q

  3   4  811 染谷　佳大(3) 茨　城・取手永山   11.25

  4   5  401 齋藤　壮太(3) 宮　城・青葉   11.43

  5   3 3309 網干　汰一(2) 岡　山・総社東   11.53

  6   2 2835 安達　祐樹(3) 兵　庫・飾磨東   11.54

  7   8 2306 阪倉　慶一(3) 三　重・内部   11.60

  8   6 4508 林　公成(3) 宮　崎・宮崎大淀   11.62

  12組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.6

  1   2 4028 南山　義輝(3) 福　岡・二島   11.01 Q

  2   5 2909 脇　康太(3) 奈　良・東大寺学園   11.05 q

  3   3 2871 松本　壮流(3) 兵　庫・本山南   11.28

  4   7 2621 川波　光輝(3) 京　都・西ノ京   11.33

  5   4  711 髙﨑　祐起(3) 福　島・白河第二   11.34

  6   1 1703 松﨑　文弥(3) 長　野・浅間   11.35

  7   8 1442 沖根　蓮(3) 神奈川・西谷   11.47

  8   6  403 津田　庸兵(3) 宮　城・稲井   12.64

準決勝 3組2着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.5

  1   5 3514 宮本　大輔(2) 山　口・周陽   10.97 Q

  2   1 2601 樋口　優人(3) 京　都・綾部   10.99 Q

  3   3 1128 五十幡　亮汰(3) 埼　玉・長野   10.99 q

  4   2 2201 松永　乃樹(3) 愛　知・御幸山   11.15

  5   7 1015 大野　聖悟(3) 群　馬・城西   11.16

  6   4 2121 山中　翔平(3) 静　岡・裾野富岡   11.16

  7   6 2846 前田　凌(3) 兵　庫・多聞東   11.19

  8   8 2210 大参　祐輝(3) 愛　知・安城南   11.26

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   3 3203 花田　達也(3) 島　根・出雲第一   10.92 Q

  2   6 4028 南山　義輝(3) 福　岡・二島   11.04 Q

  3   8 2909 脇　康太(3) 奈　良・東大寺学園   11.06

  4   4 2207 中澤　悠哉(3) 愛　知・小坂井   11.12

  5   5 1307 青　佳祐(3) 東　京・小平一   11.20

  6   7 2315 中脇　裕也(3) 三　重・鈴鹿神戸   11.22

  7   2 2857 田島　登和(3) 兵　庫・平岡   11.32

  8   1 2140 伊藤　敦哉(3) 静　岡・富士岩松   11.34

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.8

  1   3 1314 ｻﾆﾌﾞﾗｳﾝｱﾌﾞﾃﾞﾙﾊｷｰﾑ(3) 東　京・城西大城西   10.92 Q

  2   7 1605 大橋　尚之(3) 新　潟・三条第一   10.96 Q

  3   4 3518 田村　紀樹(3) 山　口・山の田   11.00 q

  4   2 2204 和田　瑞輝(3) 愛　知・田原   11.02

  5   6 2868 戸塚　悠太(3) 兵　庫・緑が丘   11.06

  6   8 1132 鈴木　陽一朗(3) 埼　玉・本庄南   11.09

  7   5 2203 原田　剛(3) 愛　知・大塚   11.18

  8   1 1806 小泉　佑真(3) 富　山・速星   11.18

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.0

  1   1 1128 五十幡　亮汰(3) 埼　玉・長野   10.92

  2   3 3203 花田　達也(3) 島　根・出雲第一   10.93

  3   5 1314 ｻﾆﾌﾞﾗｳﾝｱﾌﾞﾃﾞﾙﾊｷｰﾑ(3) 東　京・城西大城西   10.97

  4   7 2601 樋口　優人(3) 京　都・綾部   10.99

  5   6 3514 宮本　大輔(2) 山　口・周陽   11.00

  6   4 1605 大橋　尚之(3) 新　潟・三条第一   11.02

  7   8 4028 南山　義輝(3) 福　岡・二島   11.03

  8   2 3518 田村　紀樹(3) 山　口・山の田   11.15

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



 男子 ２００ｍ  予選(12-1+12)   8月20日 10:25
 準決勝(3-2+2)   8月20日 13:45
決勝   8月21日 14:30 日本中学記録  (JH)   21.18  日吉　克実　(静岡・修善寺)  2010

 大 会  記 録  (GR)   21.18  日吉　克実　(静岡・修善寺)  2010

予選  12組1着＋12
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.3

  1   5 1128 五十幡　亮汰(3) 埼　玉・長野   22.00 Q

  2   7 3409 山下　雄大(3) 広　島・神辺東   22.74 q

  3   6 2908 瀧谷　京輔(3) 奈　良・片塩   22.83

  4   2 1804 井上　隼(3) 富　山・速星   22.87

  5   4 2829 竹内　友希(3) 兵　庫・山南   22.93

  6   8 2009 堀田　歩夢(3) 福　井・春江   22.94

  7   3 1617 鶴若　春希(3) 新　潟・長岡東北   23.61

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   2 1314 ｻﾆﾌﾞﾗｳﾝｱﾌﾞﾃﾞﾙﾊｷｰﾑ(3) 東　京・城西大城西   22.40 Q

  2   7 2865 藤原　広夏(3) 兵　庫・三木   22.67 q

  3   3 1443 柴本　洋輔(3) 神奈川・東山田   22.96

  4   6 1224 小濱　樹(3) 千　葉・こてはし台   23.01

  5   5 1103 小俣　淳介(3) 埼　玉・栄進   23.11

  6   4 4021 原　孝一(3) 福　岡・高宮   23.18

  7   8 1909 井坂　瞭汰(3) 石　川・松任   23.37

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.1

  1   6 3518 田村　紀樹(3) 山　口・山の田   22.54 Q

  2   2 1605 大橋　尚之(3) 新　潟・三条第一   22.70 q

  3   5 2207 中澤　悠哉(3) 愛　知・小坂井   22.82

  4   7 2804 土橋　律来(3) 兵　庫・井吹台   22.94

  5   3 1242 齋藤　郁弥(3) 千　葉・七次台   23.13

  6   8 1111 森　優樹(3) 埼　玉・小川東   23.17

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.8

  1   7 2204 和田　瑞輝(3) 愛　知・田原   22.29 Q

  2   5  206 中村　蒼太(3) 青　森・五所川原一   22.60 q

  3   8 4603 折田　歩夢(3) 鹿児島・国分南   22.61 q

  4   6 4102 土井　雅稀(3) 佐　賀・唐津第一   23.28

  5   2 3105 村上　拓哉(3) 鳥　取・鳥取大附属   23.36

  6   3 2870 足立　諒(3) 兵　庫・本山南   23.49

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.9

  1   4 1806 小泉　佑真(3) 富　山・速星   22.60 Q

  2   8 2822 澤　直樹(3) 兵　庫・けやき台   22.87

  3   2 1703 松﨑　文弥(3) 長　野・浅間   22.93

  4   5 2121 山中　翔平(3) 静　岡・裾野富岡   22.95

  5   3 4311 齊藤　勇真(3) 熊　本・八代第二   23.09

  6   6 4204 荒木　啓央(3) 長　崎・国見   23.51

  7   7 2610 文字　智彰(3) 京　都・衣笠   23.52

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.9

  1   8 2721 佐井熊　功貴(3) 大　阪・住吉一   22.69 Q

  2   1 2245 伊藤　孝哉(3) 愛　知・二川   22.84

  3   2  401 齋藤　壮太(3) 宮　城・青葉   22.84

  4   5 2835 安達　祐樹(3) 兵　庫・飾磨東   23.00

  5   7 1721 木村　幸太(3) 長　野・鉢盛   23.01

  6   6 1424 清水　開登(3) 神奈川・中央   23.10

  7   4 2142 大石　真太郎(3) 静　岡・牧之原榛原   23.64

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.2

  1   2 2624 中村　僚真(3) 京　都・蜂ヶ岡   22.96 Q

  2   7 1120 沖舘　孝紀(3) 埼　玉・草加   23.05

  3   1 1212 吉田　有伯(2) 千　葉・御滝   23.10

  4   4 2827 石井　英行(3) 兵　庫・五色   23.27

  5   6 2730 竹本　陸(3) 大　阪・友渕   23.40

  6   5  904 引橋　知也(3) 栃　木・小山   23.50

  7   8 3102 坂田　育斗(3) 鳥　取・河北   24.24

  8   3 1431 野澤　侑史(3) 神奈川・桐光学園   24.58

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.6

  1   6 2210 大参　祐輝(3) 愛　知・安城南   22.63 Q

  2   2 1436 飯嶋　駿(3) 神奈川・戸塚   22.73 q

  3   4  908 江田　尋貴(3) 栃　木・国分寺   22.79

  4   3 3208 金山　陽平(3) 島　根・松江第一   22.80

  5   7 2868 戸塚　悠太(3) 兵　庫・緑が丘   22.81

  6   1 4008 姫野　英星(3) 福　岡・香椎第二   23.02

  7   8 1208 佐々木　悠祐(3) 千　葉・入船   23.20

  8   5 2733 小林　大航(3) 大　阪・中野   23.71

  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.9

  1   1 2846 前田　凌(3) 兵　庫・多聞東   22.70 Q

  2   5 2203 原田　剛(3) 愛　知・大塚   22.71 q

  3   2 2710 赤澤　征樹(3) 大　阪・蒲生   22.93

  4   3 2306 阪倉　慶一(3) 三　重・内部   23.07

  5   6 1126 亀井　直弥(3) 埼　玉・戸塚西   23.10

  6   8 4108 松尾　太雅(3) 佐　賀・武雄青陵   23.15

  7   7 1410 中机　陽彦(3) 神奈川・円蔵   23.65

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.8

  1   8 1307 青　佳祐(3) 東　京・小平一   22.24 Q

  2   3 2729 上田　晃暉(3) 大　阪・登美丘   22.52 q

  3   1 1015 大野　聖悟(3) 群　馬・城西   22.83

  4   7 1401 秋山　大樹(3) 神奈川・あかね台   23.02

  5   4 1240 山口　大輔(3) 千　葉・中原   23.13

  6   6 2117 西郷　慶亮(3) 静　岡・静岡末広   23.15

  7   5 2863 山本　雄大(3) 兵　庫・本多聞   23.30

  8   2  411 鈴木　佑斗(3) 宮　城・広瀬   23.61

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   11組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.4

  1   8  102 伊深　愛生(3) 北海道・岩見沢光陵   22.01 Q

  2   4 4028 南山　義輝(3) 福　岡・二島   22.40 q

  3   6 1319 藤本　理玖(3) 東　京・桐朋   22.58 q

  4   2 2612 井田　悠(3) 京　都・下鴨   22.60 q

  5   1  910 小島　悠矢(3) 栃　木・佐野北   23.22

  6   5 2836 藤本　泰範(3) 兵　庫・自由が丘   23.27

  7   7 1243 川口　潤(3) 千　葉・七林   23.37

  8   3 1705 近藤　裕哉(3) 長　野・伊那松川   23.48

  12組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+2.8

  1   7 2621 川波　光輝(3) 京　都・西ノ京   22.40 Q

  2   6 2209 水野　駿佑(3) 愛　知・大口   22.53 q

  3   8 1329 吉田　直稀(3) 東　京・六月   22.80

  4   4 1207 櫻本　史温(3) 千　葉・市川四   22.87

  5   1 2805 道下　巧也(3) 兵　庫・歌敷山   22.93

  6   3 2505 飯田　健太(3) 滋　賀・長浜北   23.01

  7   2  711 髙﨑　祐起(3) 福　島・白河第二   23.04

準決勝 3組2着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.1

  1   6 1314 ｻﾆﾌﾞﾗｳﾝｱﾌﾞﾃﾞﾙﾊｷｰﾑ(3) 東　京・城西大城西   22.04 Q

  2   5  102 伊深　愛生(3) 北海道・岩見沢光陵   22.09 Q

  3   3 1806 小泉　佑真(3) 富　山・速星   22.25 q

  4   4 2846 前田　凌(3) 兵　庫・多聞東   22.46

  5   7 2729 上田　晃暉(3) 大　阪・登美丘   22.52

  6   8 2612 井田　悠(3) 京　都・下鴨   22.58

  7   1 2203 原田　剛(3) 愛　知・大塚   22.59

  8   2 1436 飯嶋　駿(3) 神奈川・戸塚   23.01

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   5 1128 五十幡　亮汰(3) 埼　玉・長野   21.92 Q

  2   3 3518 田村　紀樹(3) 山　口・山の田   22.23 Q

  3   4 2204 和田　瑞輝(3) 愛　知・田原   22.48

  4   7 4028 南山　義輝(3) 福　岡・二島   22.61

  5   1 4603 折田　歩夢(3) 鹿児島・国分南   22.74

  6   8 1319 藤本　理玖(3) 東　京・桐朋   22.77

  7   6 2624 中村　僚真(3) 京　都・蜂ヶ岡   22.78

  8   2 3409 山下　雄大(3) 広　島・神辺東   23.47

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.3

  1   4 1307 青　佳祐(3) 東　京・小平一   22.24 Q

  2   6 2210 大参　祐輝(3) 愛　知・安城南   22.31 Q

  3   5 2621 川波　光輝(3) 京　都・西ノ京   22.35 q

  4   7  206 中村　蒼太(3) 青　森・五所川原一   22.49

  5   8 2209 水野　駿佑(3) 愛　知・大口   22.72

  6   3 2721 佐井熊　功貴(3) 大　阪・住吉一   22.78

  7   1 2865 藤原　広夏(3) 兵　庫・三木   22.98

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.9

  1   4 1128 五十幡　亮汰(3) 埼　玉・長野   21.81

  2   3 1314 ｻﾆﾌﾞﾗｳﾝｱﾌﾞﾃﾞﾙﾊｷｰﾑ(3) 東　京・城西大城西   21.85

  3   7 3518 田村　紀樹(3) 山　口・山の田   21.96

  4   5  102 伊深　愛生(3) 北海道・岩見沢光陵   21.97

  5   6 1307 青　佳祐(3) 東　京・小平一   22.14

  6   1 1806 小泉　佑真(3) 富　山・速星   22.29

  7   8 2210 大参　祐輝(3) 愛　知・安城南   22.39

  8   2 2621 川波　光輝(3) 京　都・西ノ京   22.63

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）
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 準決勝(3-2+2)   8月22日 12:00
決勝   8月22日 14:10 日本中学記録  (JH)   48.18  谷川  鈴扇  (群馬・邑楽)　2009

 大 会  記 録  (GR)   48.18  谷川  鈴扇  (群馬・邑楽)　2009

予選  13組1着＋11
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2 2805 道下　巧也(3) 兵　庫・歌敷山   50.65 Q

  2   7 4204 荒木　啓央(3) 長　崎・国見   51.50

  3   4 3307 眞田　剛寛(3) 岡　山・金光学園   52.35

  4   8 1001 照井　開斗(3) 群　馬・旭   52.51

  5   6 1233 津島　拓未(3) 千　葉・千城台南   52.52

  6   3 3704 井上　普人(3) 徳　島・城西   53.10

  7   5 1136 森　勇人(3) 埼　玉・向原   53.40

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 1246 伊東　利来也(3) 千　葉・船橋   50.73 Q

  2   4 1401 秋山　大樹(3) 神奈川・あかね台   51.15 q

  3   5 2314 藤村　祥太(3) 三　重・厚生   51.43

  4   2 1124 日置　勇斗(3) 埼　玉・第二東   51.94

  5   8 2865 藤原　広夏(3) 兵　庫・三木   52.11

  6   3 1704 花里　翼(3) 長　野・芦原   52.66

  7   6 4025 日野　琢朗(3) 福　岡・比良松   52.97

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 1252 小林　拓未(3) 千　葉・松葉   51.37 Q

  2   3 2836 藤本　泰範(3) 兵　庫・自由が丘   51.81

  3   4  710 国井　涼翔(3) 福　島・塩川   51.90

  4   5 1422 本多　虎之介(3) 神奈川・樽町   52.08

  5   8  612 渡邉　孝展(3) 山　形・米沢第四   52.49

  6   2 2109 刑部　吉城(3) 静　岡・湖西岡崎   52.78

  7   6 4019 綿貫　啓(3) 福　岡・須恵東   53.86

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5  926 石山　翔瑛(3) 栃　木・横川   50.52 Q

  1   8 1316 長島　和範(3) 東　京・第二砂町   50.52 Q

  3   3 2202 林　裕人(3) 愛　知・御幸山   51.96

  4   4 1427 宮下　大輝(3) 神奈川・寺尾   52.32

  5   6 2870 足立　諒(3) 兵　庫・本山南   52.45

  6   2  809 猪狩　祐太(3) 茨　城・下妻   52.82

  7   7  309 吉田　航平(3) 岩　手・下小路   53.37

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3 2319 山本　ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ(3) 三　重・西橋内   50.89 Q

  2   6 2145 北原　涼太(3) 静　岡・焼津豊田   51.67

  3   5 2713 橋本　陸(3) 大　阪・堺長尾   52.35

  4   4 2615 佐古田　走(3) 京　都・城南   52.36

  5   8 1317 林　亮介(3) 東　京・高島第三   52.91

  6   2 1404 齋藤　広樹(3) 神奈川・旭北   53.98

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   8 4008 姫野　英星(3) 福　岡・香椎第二   50.59 Q

  2   5 1410 中机　陽彦(3) 神奈川・円蔵   50.70 q

  3   4  704 松本　謙(3) 福　島・郡山第五   51.45

  4   7 1713 長﨑　祐介(3) 長　野・豊科北   52.08

  5   3 2216 藤嶋　一輝(3) 愛　知・岡崎北   52.13

  6   2 1239 加藤　優尚(3) 千　葉・土気南   52.21

  7   6 2864 小林　温人(3) 兵　庫・御影   52.31

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5 2010 齊藤　旬亮(3) 福　井・丸岡南   50.34 Q

  2   6 2802 志賀　颯(3) 兵　庫・網干   50.80 q

  3   7 2417 佐久間　孝大(3) 岐　阜・麗澤瑞浪   50.83 q

  4   3 2122 柏木　龍太(3) 静　岡・沼津愛鷹   51.31

  5   8 1450 清水　瑛裕(3) 神奈川・万騎が原   51.38

  6   4 1218 芳澤　龍太郎(3) 千　葉・木刈   51.43

  7   2 2217 若月　俊宏(3) 愛　知・神丘   51.44

  8   1 1315 岡村　希一(3) 東　京・第三亀戸   52.04

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6  312 種綿　崚(3) 岩　手・見前南   51.13 Q

  2   4  707 大河内　拓海(3) 福　島・郡山第四   51.23 q

  3   1 4402 加藤　健吾(3) 大　分・坂ノ市   51.78

  4   5 2907 梅谷　穗志亜(2) 奈　良・香芝東   52.06

  5   3 1012 田村　瞭治(3) 群　馬・甘楽第一   52.12

  6   2 1244 浦　健太(3) 千　葉・野田北部   52.37

  7   7 2101 大場　廉(3) 静　岡・磐田第一   52.69

  8   8 1446 増子　雄太(3) 神奈川・平戸   54.05

  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 2143 本多　慶紀(3) 静　岡・森   51.18 Q

  2   3 2714 泉　一斗(3) 大　阪・咲くやこの花   51.30 q

  3   4 2827 石井　英行(3) 兵　庫・五色   51.48

  4   2 1402 麦田　浩一(3) 神奈川・旭   51.50

  5   7 1304 内村　黎央(3) 東　京・稲城第六   51.72

  6   8 2318 愛敬　虎之介(3) 三　重・天栄   51.90

  7   1  901 久保　憲慎(3) 栃　木・阿久津   52.09

  8   5 2237 家田　英幸(3) 愛　知・東浦西部   52.68

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3  803 会田　拓海(3) 茨　城・桜   50.82 Q

  2   8 3108 住谷　俊亮(3) 鳥　取・鳥取西   51.12 q

  3   1 2821 今西　優太(3) 兵　庫・けやき台   51.51

  4   5 1804 井上　隼(3) 富　山・速星   51.78

  5   2 2726 安藤　大晃(3) 大　阪・玉川   52.06

  6   4  116 枝川　岳史(2) 北海道・札幌平岡緑   52.11

  7   7 1232 竹之内　寛斗(3) 千　葉・田中   52.14

  8   6 1327 中島　凌(3) 東　京・立教池袋   53.25

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   11組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2 1424 清水　開登(3) 神奈川・中央   50.46 Q

  2   4 2211 丸山　拓也(3) 愛　知・安城南   50.83 q

  3   5 1323 星野　蒼太(3) 東　京・府中三   51.00 q

  4   6 1612 関野　芳樹(3) 新　潟・燕   51.86

  5   8 1227 森山　達也(3) 千　葉・下貝塚   51.92

  6   3 1115 鈴木　雄太(3) 埼　玉・片柳   52.12

  7   7 1708 高橋　慶(3) 長　野・犀陵   52.40

  8   1  106 菅原　侑弥(3) 北海道・釧路富原   55.32

  12組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   8 1301 山田　武志(3) 東　京・赤塚第一   51.46 Q

  2   6 1114 加藤　蒔朗(3) 埼　玉・霞ヶ関東   51.55

  3   5 2838 笹山　佳暉(3) 兵　庫・青雲   51.65

  4   4 2115 中村　拳(3) 静　岡・静岡大里   51.81

  5   7 1249 東　凌我(3) 千　葉・松戸牧野原   52.96

  6   2 2228 権田　遼(3) 愛　知・豊川西部   53.20

  7   3 1507 保延　海都(3) 山　梨・山梨大附属   53.38

  13組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3 2208 西田　悠人(3) 愛　知・竜南   50.54 Q

  2   6 3506 藤本　将丞(3) 山　口・佐波   51.24 q

  3   7 1724 輪湖　勇哉(3) 長　野・附属松本   51.57

  4   2 2858 北谷　直輝(3) 兵　庫・平木   51.91

  5   1 1011 泉　翔太(3) 群　馬・太田南   52.55

  6   4 1403 金澤　昌敏(3) 神奈川・旭北   52.57

  8  705 諸橋　希(3) 福　島・郡山第七 DQ  FS 

準決勝 3組2着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 1252 小林　拓未(3) 千　葉・松葉   50.03 Q

  2   6 2010 齊藤　旬亮(3) 福　井・丸岡南   50.14 Q

  3   3 2805 道下　巧也(3) 兵　庫・歌敷山   50.30 q

  4   5 4008 姫野　英星(3) 福　岡・香椎第二   50.74

  5   8 1410 中机　陽彦(3) 神奈川・円蔵   51.24

  6   1 1323 星野　蒼太(3) 東　京・府中三   51.39

  7   4 2143 本多　慶紀(3) 静　岡・森   51.46

  8   2 2714 泉　一斗(3) 大　阪・咲くやこの花   51.71

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4 1246 伊東　利来也(3) 千　葉・船橋   50.21 Q

  2   1 3108 住谷　俊亮(3) 鳥　取・鳥取西   50.28 Q

  3   6 1424 清水　開登(3) 神奈川・中央   50.46 q

  4   3 2208 西田　悠人(3) 愛　知・竜南   50.51

  5   7 2417 佐久間　孝大(3) 岐　阜・麗澤瑞浪   51.27

  6   8 1301 山田　武志(3) 東　京・赤塚第一   51.36

  7   2 3506 藤本　将丞(3) 山　口・佐波   51.83

  8   5  312 種綿　崚(3) 岩　手・見前南   51.99

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5 2319 山本　ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ(3) 三　重・西橋内   50.28 Q

  2   4  803 会田　拓海(3) 茨　城・桜   50.57 Q

  3   6  926 石山　翔瑛(3) 栃　木・横川   51.36

  4   7 2211 丸山　拓也(3) 愛　知・安城南   51.54

  5   3 1316 長島　和範(3) 東　京・第二砂町   51.74

  6   2  707 大河内　拓海(3) 福　島・郡山第四   52.27

  7   8 2802 志賀　颯(3) 兵　庫・網干   52.40

  8   1 1401 秋山　大樹(3) 神奈川・あかね台   52.87

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4 2319 山本　ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ(3) 三　重・西橋内   49.55

  2   5 1252 小林　拓未(3) 千　葉・松葉   49.68

  3   8  803 会田　拓海(3) 茨　城・桜   49.80

  4   3 1246 伊東　利来也(3) 千　葉・船橋   50.00

  5   2 2805 道下　巧也(3) 兵　庫・歌敷山   50.25

  6   7 3108 住谷　俊亮(3) 鳥　取・鳥取西   50.43

  7   1 1424 清水　開登(3) 神奈川・中央   50.66

  8   6 2010 齊藤　旬亮(3) 福　井・丸岡南   51.14

凡例（DQ :失    格/ FS :不正スタート(R162-7)/ Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



 男子 ８００ｍ  予選(10-2+4)   8月20日 12:35
 準決勝(3-2+2)   8月20日 17:35
決勝   8月21日 12:15 日本中学記録  (JH)  1.53.15  和田  仁志  (長野・赤穂)　1983

 大 会  記 録  (GR)  1.53.15  和田  仁志  (長野・赤穂)　1983

予選  10組2着＋4
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5 2133 平塚　心(3) 静　岡・浜松春野  1:58.06 Q

  2   8 3402 斉藤　和希(3) 広　島・阿品台  1:58.70 Q

  3   4 2734 富田　遼太郎(3) 大　阪・中野  1:58.75 q

  4   7  502 三浦　天道(3) 秋　田・御所野学院  2:00.38

  5   6 1320 齋藤　源晴(3) 東　京・長房  2:02.00

  6   2 1231 梅村　大夢(2) 千　葉・辰巳台  2:03.51

  7   3 2845 藤山　翔太(3) 兵　庫・玉津  2:04.57

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 1454 渡部　侑輝(3) 神奈川・宮前平  1:59.36 Q

  2   5 1137 野口　英希(3) 埼　玉・吉見  2:00.40 Q

  3   6 4503 黒葛原　大夢(3) 宮　崎・宮崎大宮  2:00.72

  4   8 2144 村松　源太(3) 静　岡・森旭が丘  2:01.02

  5   3 2834 浅野　順市(3) 兵　庫・飾磨東  2:02.27

  6   4  919 本田　尚哉(3) 栃　木・野木  2:02.48

  7   2 3008 有松　憧(3) 和歌山・貴志川  2:02.93

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 1104 中野　裕翔(3) 埼　玉・栄進  1:59.39 Q

  2   2 1414 泉田　新也(3) 神奈川・追浜  1:59.43 Q

  3   7 2810 西園　颯斗(3) 兵　庫・加古川山手  1:59.45 q

  4   8 2416 市川　佳孝(3) 岐　阜・瑞浪  2:02.23

  5   3 1213 浅野　優毅(3) 千　葉・柏四  2:03.52

  6   4 3101 臼井　健太(3) 鳥　取・青谷  2:03.97

  7   5 1321 矢野　皓己(3) 東　京・拝島  2:04.61

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  709 鈴木　顕人(3) 福　島・小原田  1:58.50 Q

  2   7 2853 四方　悠瑚(3) 兵　庫・光ガ丘  1:58.69 Q

  3   2  916 高田　海成(3) 栃　木・栃木東陽  1:58.71 q

  4   8 1106 原　直輝(3) 埼　玉・栄進  1:59.78 q

  5   6 2143 本多　慶紀(3) 静　岡・森  1:59.79

  6   5 2607 殿内　亮翼(3) 京　都・樫原  2:01.19

  7   3 1249 東　凌我(3) 千　葉・松戸牧野原  2:08.00

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 2248 山田　翔雅(3) 愛　知・横須賀  1:59.13 Q

  2   2 2739 小田　文哉(3) 大　阪・箕面二  1:59.37 Q

  3   4 2813 坂元　祐喜(2) 兵　庫・加古川山手  2:00.39

  4   8 1226 前之園　啓太(3) 千　葉・下貝塚  2:00.95

  5   3 3707 横瀬　春紀(3) 徳　島・鳴門市第一  2:01.59

  6   7 2613 八木　祐太(3) 京　都・下鴨  2:01.76

  7   5 1444 小川　唯人(3) 神奈川・平戸  2:05.37

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2  121 八重樫　一也(3) 北海道・真駒内曙  2:02.15 Q

  2   7 1446 増子　雄太(3) 神奈川・平戸  2:02.54 Q

  3   4 2855 奥　泰地(3) 兵　庫・平岡  2:02.70

  4   3  605 須藤　慎仁(3) 山　形・米沢第五  2:03.17

  5   6 1017 細谷　虎太朗(3) 群　馬・高崎高松  2:03.65

  6   5 1701 大月　海世(3) 長　野・明科  2:05.61

  7   8 3109 若原　怜汰(3) 鳥　取・中ノ郷  2:08.13

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 1802 河上　雄哉(3) 富　山・富山南部  1:59.43 Q

  2   2 3808 飯尾　亮平(3) 愛　媛・東予東  1:59.47 Q

  3   4 1131 吾妻　怜(3) 埼　玉・本庄南  2:00.01

  4   5 1013 森下　舜也(3) 群　馬・休泊  2:00.45

  5   3 3505 森本　直樹(3) 山　口・桜田  2:01.31

  6   8 2847 松田　将平(3) 兵　庫・津名  2:03.76

  7   7 1229 太田　雄也(3) 千　葉・高根  2:04.51

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4 3304 名合　治紀(2) 岡　山・吉備  1:59.42 Q

  2   7 1016 武士　文哉(3) 群　馬・高崎新町  1:59.80 Q

  3   5  409 小山　皓也(3) 宮　城・七北田  1:59.81

  4   8 1223 松本　健志(3) 千　葉・小金北  2:01.31

  5   6 1440 井澤　大亮(3) 神奈川・西中原  2:02.33

  6   1 4041 蒲生　郷(3) 福　岡・横代  2:02.47

  7   2  603 長南　昌吾(3) 山　形・鶴岡第一  2:03.60

  8   3 2250 古田　真也(3) 愛　知・依佐美  2:03.71

  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   8 1010 永田　陸(3) 群　馬・太田東  1:59.94 Q

  2   7  601 船山　敦司(3) 山　形・川西  1:59.98 Q

  3   3 2854 芳野　剛汰(3) 兵　庫・姫路広嶺  2:00.02

  4   1 1624 廣川　要(3) 新　潟・本丸  2:00.88

  5   5 1110 伊藤　万貴(3) 埼　玉・大宮北  2:01.45

  6   6 4001 森　優大(3) 福　岡・飯塚第二  2:01.58

  7   4 1251 吉永　安土璃(3) 千　葉・松戸六  2:01.75

  8   2 4502 清家　由宇(3) 宮　崎・延岡岡富  2:03.82

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3 1726 田畑　嵩明(3) 長　野・竜峡  2:00.44 Q

  2   8 1404 齋藤　広樹(3) 神奈川・旭北  2:00.75 Q

  3   1  917 松本　大寛(3) 栃　木・栃木東陽  2:01.25

  4   5 1219 田口　雄貴(2) 千　葉・君津  2:02.25

  5   6 1615 村山　凛太郎(3) 新　潟・十日町南  2:02.64

  6   7 4022 瀬里　航太(3) 福　岡・多々良  2:02.70

  7   2 2833 佐藤　陸弥(3) 兵　庫・飾磨西  2:03.55

  8   4  604 西村　諒介(2) 山　形・宮内  2:04.80

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



準決勝  3組2着＋2
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 1454 渡部　侑輝(3) 神奈川・宮前平  1:57.99 Q

  2   5  121 八重樫　一也(3) 北海道・真駒内曙  1:58.29 Q

  3   3 1726 田畑　嵩明(3) 長　野・竜峡  1:59.32 q

  4   2 1106 原　直輝(3) 埼　玉・栄進  2:00.65

  5   7 1016 武士　文哉(3) 群　馬・高崎新町  2:01.78

  6   8 3808 飯尾　亮平(3) 愛　媛・東予東  2:03.57

  7   1  916 高田　海成(3) 栃　木・栃木東陽  2:04.45

  8   4 2248 山田　翔雅(3) 愛　知・横須賀  2:10.29

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  709 鈴木　顕人(3) 福　島・小原田  1:57.47 Q

  2   7 1414 泉田　新也(3) 神奈川・追浜  1:57.72 Q

  3   2 2734 富田　遼太郎(3) 大　阪・中野  2:02.16

  4   8  601 船山　敦司(3) 山　形・川西  2:05.13

  5   5 1104 中野　裕翔(3) 埼　玉・栄進  2:06.61

  6   3 2853 四方　悠瑚(3) 兵　庫・光ガ丘  2:07.08

  7   1 1446 増子　雄太(3) 神奈川・平戸  2:09.33

  8   6 1010 永田　陸(3) 群　馬・太田東  2:13.60

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3 2133 平塚　心(3) 静　岡・浜松春野  1:58.88 Q

  2   5 3304 名合　治紀(2) 岡　山・吉備  1:59.04 Q

  3   7 2739 小田　文哉(3) 大　阪・箕面二  1:59.16 q

  4   6 3402 斉藤　和希(3) 広　島・阿品台  2:00.38

  5   2 2810 西園　颯斗(3) 兵　庫・加古川山手  2:01.15

  6   8 1137 野口　英希(3) 埼　玉・吉見  2:02.81

  7   1 1404 齋藤　広樹(3) 神奈川・旭北  2:04.88

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2 1726 田畑　嵩明(3) 長　野・竜峡  1:54.40

  2   3 1454 渡部　侑輝(3) 神奈川・宮前平  1:54.76

  3   6  709 鈴木　顕人(3) 福　島・小原田  1:54.79

  4   7  121 八重樫　一也(3) 北海道・真駒内曙  1:55.13

  5   4 2133 平塚　心(3) 静　岡・浜松春野  1:56.52

  6   5 1414 泉田　新也(3) 神奈川・追浜  1:57.97

  7   1 2739 小田　文哉(3) 大　阪・箕面二  1:58.20

  8   8 3304 名合　治紀(2) 岡　山・吉備  2:03.07

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



 男子 １５００ｍ  予選(9-1+6)   8月22日  9:30
決勝   8月22日 15:15

 日本中学記録  (JH)  3.55.90　池田　　親  (兵庫・加古川山手)　2012
 大 会  記 録  (GR)  3.59.08　山崎　成人　(滋賀・水口)　      1993

予選  9組1着＋6
   1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2 1454 渡部　侑輝(3) 神奈川・宮前平  4:05.33 Q

  2   8 1119 工藤　颯(3) 埼　玉・杉戸  4:06.78

  3  12 1611 本間　由樹(2) 新　潟・胎内中条  4:07.15

  4   1 1318 高橋　永遠(2) 東　京・東大附属  4:10.46

  5  13 2808 稲田　拓真(3) 兵　庫・小野  4:10.50

  6  10 1714 名取　燎太(3) 長　野・長野富士見  4:11.54

  7  14 2108 近藤　壮真(3) 静　岡・函南  4:12.31

  8   6 1020 清水　崚汰(3) 群　馬・中之条  4:13.45

  9   9 2843 境　勇樹(3) 兵　庫・大白書  4:13.47

 10   4 3508 嶋村　直道(3) 山　口・島田  4:13.87

 11   5 1216 小宮　尭(3) 千　葉・木刈  4:13.90

 12   3 2617 松本　竜汰(3) 京　都・西賀茂  4:14.61

 13  15 4218 山口　順平(3) 長　崎・長崎大附属  4:14.90

 14   7 4605 稻留　涼斗(3) 鹿児島・末吉  4:19.37

 15  11 4310 藤田　敦(3) 熊　本・三角  4:23.71

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4 1453 神林　勇太(3) 神奈川・宮前平  4:03.97 Q

  2   2  706 遠藤　日向(3) 福　島・郡山第四  4:04.38 q

  3  13  917 松本　大寛(3) 栃　木・栃木東陽  4:04.73 q

  4   6 4020 香山　稜(3) 福　岡・曽根  4:04.91 q

  5   9 2139 影山　貴大(3) 静　岡・富士  4:07.79

  6   1 3419 堀内　弘輝(3) 広　島・大和  4:07.82

  7  12 1131 吾妻　怜(3) 埼　玉・本庄南  4:10.99

  8   8 2862 矢野　郁人(3) 兵　庫・本多聞  4:12.35

  9   5 2411 土本　浩輝(3) 岐　阜・西陵  4:13.88

 10   3 2604 熱田　賢哉(3) 京　都・大宮  4:14.86

 11   7 1723 相馬　崇史(3) 長　野・附属松本  4:15.00

 12  11 2814 志賀　颯太(3) 兵　庫・鹿島  4:21.83

 13  14 1228 宍倉　健浩(3) 千　葉・周西南  4:22.28

 14  10 1013 森下　舜也(3) 群　馬・休泊  4:23.90

 15  15 2728 久井　一平(3) 大　阪・東陽  4:30.05

  3組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  14 2134 小倉　知也(3) 静　岡・浜松曳馬  4:08.41 Q

  2   3 1003 西山　和弥(3) 群　馬・伊勢崎第一  4:09.26

  3  15 3516 吉岡　龍一(3) 山　口・太華  4:09.64

  4   9 4510 亀鷹　雄輝(3) 宮　崎・宮崎妻  4:09.73

  5   6 2111 眞田　翼(3) 静　岡・桜が丘  4:12.32

  6   1 3403 長嶺　龍之介(3) 広　島・磯松  4:13.30

  7  10 1440 井澤　大亮(3) 神奈川・西中原  4:14.39

  8   4 2859 岡本　哲平(3) 兵　庫・福崎西  4:14.74

  9   7 2854 芳野　剛汰(3) 兵　庫・姫路広嶺  4:15.06

 10   2 4211 栗原　卓也(3) 長　崎・郡  4:15.07

 11  12 1235 齋藤　洸希(3) 千　葉・ちはら台南  4:15.59

 12  13 3306 小松　直生(3) 岡　山・倉敷南  4:17.15

 13  11 2618 吉田　律哉(3) 京　都・西賀茂  4:17.89

 14   8 1709 下村　勇喜(3) 長　野・塩尻広陵  4:18.48

 15   5 4006 西田　啓悟(3) 福　岡・大牟田田隈  4:19.60

  4組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  10  907 菊地　駿弥(3) 栃　木・清原  4:04.06 Q

  2  11 1802 河上　雄哉(3) 富　山・富山南部  4:04.43 q

  3   7 4203 原田　宗広(3) 長　崎・喜々津  4:05.04 q

  4   3 3422 吉田　圭太(3) 広　島・高屋  4:05.05 q

  5  12 1411 松村　翔太郎(3) 神奈川・大磯  4:06.28

  6   6 2415 岡田　和大(3) 岐　阜・不破  4:07.93

  7   8 4002 成瀬　隆一郎(3) 福　岡・飯塚鎮西  4:08.97

  8   2 3103 杉村　宗哉(3) 鳥　取・智頭  4:10.01

  9  13 2127 松島　彰吾(2) 静　岡・浜松北浜  4:10.79

 10  14 2606 高久　大輝(3) 京　都・樫原  4:10.81

 11   9 1027 寺嶌　渓一(2) 群　馬・前橋富士見  4:11.83

 12   4 2825 藪田　一志(3) 兵　庫・けやき台  4:13.22

 13  15 1325 鈴木　勇那(3) 東　京・御堂  4:16.88

 14   5 2214 藪野　正大(3) 愛　知・一宮  4:16.94

 15   1 1222 桃川　翔大(3) 千　葉・公津の杜  4:35.14

  5組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   1  121 八重樫　一也(3) 北海道・真駒内曙  4:06.73 Q

  2   5 2215 内山　将志(3) 愛　知・五並  4:07.41

  3  13 2855 奥　泰地(3) 兵　庫・平岡  4:07.75

  4  12 1412 加藤　直人(3) 神奈川・大津  4:08.35

  5   8 2813 坂元　祐喜(2) 兵　庫・加古川山手  4:09.19

  6   2 1409 鈴木　大海(3) 神奈川・円蔵  4:09.59

  7   4 2124 藤原　慎(3) 静　岡・浜松麁玉  4:10.23

  8   3 4017 大保　海士(3) 福　岡・新宮  4:13.13

  9  15 4308 西田　壮志(3) 熊　本・坂本  4:13.35

 10   7 1209 糟谷　勇輝(3) 千　葉・臼井  4:16.51

 11  14 1106 原　直輝(3) 埼　玉・栄進  4:17.43

 12  10 3402 斉藤　和希(3) 広　島・阿品台  4:18.05

 13   6  916 高田　海成(3) 栃　木・栃木東陽  4:18.09

 14   9 2629 疋田　和直(2) 京　都・桃山  4:22.41

 15  11 4602 樗木　颯瑳(3) 鹿児島・加治木  4:24.28

  6組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5  709 鈴木　顕人(3) 福　島・小原田  4:04.98 Q

  2   4 1324 岩原　智昭(3) 東　京・松江六  4:06.53

  3   1 3302 畝　拓夢(3) 岡　山・吉備  4:07.61

  4  13  310 八重樫　涼(3) 岩　手・滝沢第二  4:08.01

  5   8 2413 藤村　拓海(3) 岐　阜・多治見  4:08.05

  6   3 4604 友生　貴大(3) 鹿児島・桜山  4:08.69

  7   7  922 大谷　陽(2) 栃　木・三島  4:09.50

  8  11 1214 村上　純大(3) 千　葉・鎌ヶ谷第二  4:09.81

  9  15 3501 雲井　崚太(3) 山　口・小郡  4:10.83

 10  12 2316 塩澤　稀夕(3) 三　重・成徳  4:11.09

 11  10 2110 芹澤　亮太(3) 静　岡・御殿場西  4:11.23

 12   9 4219 山本　航大(3) 長　崎・長与第二  4:14.39

 13   6 1112 重松　晟弥(3) 埼　玉・男衾  4:17.03

 14   2 1415 井上　星南(3) 神奈川・追浜  4:18.21

 15  14 2839 西村　和真(3) 兵　庫・清和台  4:26.67

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   7組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  13 2740 三浦　隆寛(3) 大　阪・守口一  4:07.48 Q

  2   5 2221 前田　智広(3) 愛　知・江南西部  4:07.93

  3   7 1014 中山　大樹(3) 群　馬・樹徳  4:07.93

  4   9 4220 西川　昇吾(3) 長　崎・広田  4:07.98

  5  12 2806 加藤　淳(3) 兵　庫・大久保  4:08.46

  6  15  308 佐藤　慎巴(2) 岩　手・北上  4:09.43

  7  14 2807 酒井　燿史(3) 兵　庫・大原  4:10.16

  8   2 1623 小坂井　琢馬(3) 新　潟・本丸  4:10.45

  9  11 1418 中沼　健介(3) 神奈川・上菅田  4:11.40

 10   1 1303 横枕　崇博(3) 東　京・荒五  4:13.68

 11   3 1702 大澤　智樹(3) 長　野・赤穂  4:15.31

 12  10 2626 岡田　浩平(3) 京　都・広野  4:16.21

 13   4 2119 加藤　雅都(3) 静　岡・静岡豊田  4:16.72

 14   6 1229 太田　雄也(3) 千　葉・高根  4:17.37

 15   8 1104 中野　裕翔(3) 埼　玉・栄進  4:21.24

  8組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 2844 前田　舜平(3) 兵　庫・龍野東  4:05.52 Q

  2  10 1438 山城　ケイン(3) 神奈川・西生田  4:06.32

  3   9 2810 西園　颯斗(3) 兵　庫・加古川山手  4:10.37

  4   2 2703 田中　誉也(3) 大　阪・茨木南  4:11.89

  5   1 1726 田畑　嵩明(3) 長　野・竜峡  4:12.37

  6   5 1322 井上　昂明(3) 東　京・東山  4:13.83

  7   3 1002 工藤　望(3) 群　馬・あずま  4:15.43

  8  13 3317 本郷　諒(3) 岡　山・竜操  4:17.91

  9   4 2414 三栖　悠太郎(3) 岐　阜・古川  4:18.46

 10   8 4201 前田　秀仁(3) 長　崎・有明  4:18.49

 11  12 2132 亀田　優太朗(3) 静　岡・浜松浜名  4:19.25

 12   7 1241 室伏　祐吾(2) 千　葉・流山東部  4:19.33

 13  14 1127 松尾　晃汰(3) 埼　玉・豊岡  4:20.26

 14  11 4016 難波江　豊(3) 福　岡・志免  4:23.67

  9組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   8  505 齋藤　椋(3) 秋　田・美郷  4:07.51 Q

  2  12 1137 野口　英希(3) 埼　玉・吉見  4:07.90

  3   5 1616 横山　徹(3) 新　潟・十日町吉田  4:08.31

  4   1 4022 瀬里　航太(3) 福　岡・多々良  4:09.19

  5  10  115 坂井　大我(3) 北海道・札幌平岡  4:09.57

  6   3  918 村山　光輝(3) 栃　木・中村  4:09.79

  7   2 2833 佐藤　陸弥(3) 兵　庫・飾磨西  4:10.88

  8   9 2125 小田　太賀(3) 静　岡・浜松北浜  4:12.38

  9   4  703 渡邊　昂二郎(3) 福　島・草野  4:12.48

 10  13 2828 加井　虎造(3) 兵　庫・篠山  4:12.70

 11  14 1701 大月　海世(3) 長　野・明科  4:13.19

 12  11 1445 篠﨑　一輝(3) 神奈川・平戸  4:15.06

 13   6 1237 宮﨑　佑喜(3) 千　葉・銚子第五  4:19.45

 14   7 1010 永田　陸(3) 群　馬・太田東  4:25.02

決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  12 1454 渡部　侑輝(3) 神奈川・宮前平  4:08.89

  2   9  121 八重樫　一也(3) 北海道・真駒内曙  4:09.10

  3  14 2134 小倉　知也(3) 静　岡・浜松曳馬  4:09.41

  4  11  706 遠藤　日向(3) 福　島・郡山第四  4:10.09

  5   6 4020 香山　稜(3) 福　岡・曽根  4:10.24

  6   2  907 菊地　駿弥(3) 栃　木・清原  4:10.44

  7   5 1802 河上　雄哉(3) 富　山・富山南部  4:10.54

  8   8 1453 神林　勇太(3) 神奈川・宮前平  4:10.96

  9   7 3422 吉田　圭太(3) 広　島・高屋  4:11.05

 10   1 2740 三浦　隆寛(3) 大　阪・守口一  4:12.01

 11   3 4203 原田　宗広(3) 長　崎・喜々津  4:12.90

 12  15  709 鈴木　顕人(3) 福　島・小原田  4:13.46

 13  10 2844 前田　舜平(3) 兵　庫・龍野東  4:13.50

 14   4  917 松本　大寛(3) 栃　木・栃木東陽  4:14.70

 15  13  505 齋藤　椋(3) 秋　田・美郷  4:17.30

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者）



 男子 ３０００ｍ  予選(6-2+6)   8月20日 14:05
決勝   8月21日 15:55

 日本中学記録  (JH)  8.21.22  池田　　親 （兵庫・加古川山手) 2012
 大 会  記 録  (GR)  8.27.57　勝亦　祐太 （静岡・富士岡)　　 2008　

予選  6組2着＋6
   1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  20 2806 加藤　淳(3) 兵　庫・大久保  8:47.29 Q

  2   3 3516 吉岡　龍一(3) 山　口・太華  8:48.23 Q

  3   8 4604 友生　貴大(3) 鹿児島・桜山  8:49.98 q

  4  13 3419 堀内　弘輝(3) 広　島・大和  8:55.39

  5   2 2125 小田　太賀(3) 静　岡・浜松北浜  8:55.64

  6  11 4511 重留　昂洋(3) 宮　崎・宮崎三股  9:00.20

  7  18  404 三條　拓士(3) 宮　城・岩沼西  9:00.25

  8   4 2862 矢野　郁人(3) 兵　庫・本多聞  9:00.48

  9  16 1409 鈴木　大海(3) 神奈川・円蔵  9:00.65

 10  21 4308 西田　壮志(3) 熊　本・坂本  9:01.80

 11  10 3007 松尾　拓実(3) 和歌山・亀川  9:05.29

 12  15  920 金久保　遙(2) 栃　木・益子  9:12.14

 13   6 1702 大澤　智樹(3) 長　野・赤穂  9:13.27

 14  17 4005 吉武　佑真(3) 福　岡・泉  9:15.22

 15   1 3403 長嶺　龍之介(3) 広　島・磯松  9:15.60

 16  19 4010 馬越　啓(3) 福　岡・広徳  9:15.69

 17   7 2112 澤木　太一(2) 静　岡・浜松麁玉  9:17.56

 18  12 3306 小松　直生(3) 岡　山・倉敷南  9:19.23

 19   5 2732 米田　智哉(3) 大　阪・豊中第三  9:20.61

 20   9 1134 石川　裕貴(3) 埼　玉・美里  9:36.80

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  13 1453 神林　勇太(3) 神奈川・宮前平  8:49.97 Q

  2  20 3422 吉田　圭太(3) 広　島・高屋  8:50.00 Q

  3  10 4017 大保　海士(3) 福　岡・新宮  8:50.92 q

  4   9 2808 稲田　拓真(3) 兵　庫・小野  8:55.27 q

  5   3 4006 西田　啓悟(3) 福　岡・大牟田田隈  8:57.67

  6  21  918 村山　光輝(3) 栃　木・中村  8:58.05

  7  15 4307 児玉　朋大(3) 熊　本・荒尾海陽  9:05.79

  8  14 2132 亀田　優太朗(3) 静　岡・浜松浜名  9:07.10

  9   7 2131 松葉　慶太(3) 静　岡・浜松日体  9:07.19

 10  12 3404 佐々木　光(2) 広　島・磯松  9:09.81

 11   6 2251 平塚　翔太(3) 愛　知・竜神  9:11.69

 12   4 2848 岩見　秀哉(3) 兵　庫・鶴居  9:19.11

 13  11 4216 田川　昇太(3) 長　崎・長崎大附属  9:20.23

 14   1 3508 嶋村　直道(3) 山　口・島田  9:24.81

 15  18 4014 小金丸　将(3) 福　岡・志摩  9:27.05

 16  17 3303 若林　大輝(3) 岡　山・吉備  9:31.09

 17  16 2814 志賀　颯太(3) 兵　庫・鹿島  9:32.85

 18   2 2606 高久　大輝(3) 京　都・樫原  9:32.91

 19   5 1118 山口　雅矢(3) 埼　玉・城山  9:33.50

 20  19 1325 鈴木　勇那(3) 東　京・御堂  9:33.74

 21   8 2722 川本　優一(3) 大　阪・誠風 10:01.06

  3組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   9 1003 西山　和弥(3) 群　馬・伊勢崎第一  8:49.14 Q

  2  19 1411 松村　翔太郎(3) 神奈川・大磯  8:49.67 Q

  3  11 4040 日吉　陸斗(3) 福　岡・守恒  8:53.85 q

  4  20 4510 亀鷹　雄輝(3) 宮　崎・宮崎妻  8:55.17 q

  5  10 2110 芹澤　亮太(3) 静　岡・御殿場西  8:55.43

  6   8  924 田村　剣心(3) 栃　木・真岡  8:55.96

  7  21 2502 吉岡　遼人(3) 滋　賀・志賀  8:57.20

  8   6 2819 寺前　友喜(3) 兵　庫・神吉  8:59.17

  9  12 3517 山田　拓磨(3) 山　口・藤山  9:00.68

 10  14 3412 狩野　未基(3) 広　島・坂  9:01.92

 11  16 1238 飯田　貴之(2) 千　葉・東庄  9:03.20

 12   3 2603 吉田　匠(3) 京　都・泉川  9:03.78

 13   7 3305 小野　一貴(2) 岡　山・旭東  9:05.09

 14   1 2136 池田　卓矢(2) 静　岡・浜松三ヶ日  9:05.26

 15  17 1119 工藤　颯(3) 埼　玉・杉戸  9:05.61

 16  18 2711 中村　雅史(3) 大　阪・旭東  9:05.80

 17   4 2812 山口　和樹(3) 兵　庫・加古川山手  9:06.75

 18   2 4405 倉野　恭佑(2) 大　分・竹田南部  9:11.48

 19  22 4009 青木　幸弥(3) 福　岡・春日野  9:12.56

 20  13 4218 山口　順平(3) 長　崎・長崎大附属  9:18.83

 21  15 2238 森下　滉太(3) 愛　知・福江  9:20.97

 22   5 1322 井上　昂明(3) 東　京・東山  9:43.09

  4組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  16 1020 清水　崚汰(3) 群　馬・中之条  8:52.28 Q

  2  22 3317 本郷　諒(3) 岡　山・竜操  8:53.08 Q

  3   9 1127 松尾　晃汰(3) 埼　玉・豊岡  8:54.22 q

  4   3 4309 田上　建(3) 熊　本・玉名  8:56.51

  5  12 2843 境　勇樹(3) 兵　庫・大白書  8:57.21

  6  13 2723 村田　惇(3) 大　阪・誠風  9:03.88

  7   7 1326 宮本　大地(2) 東　京・南大谷  9:05.20

  8  19 2124 藤原　慎(3) 静　岡・浜松麁玉  9:07.18

  9  14  922 大谷　陽(2) 栃　木・三島  9:13.64

 10   5 1706 高木　航志(2) 長　野・上田第五  9:13.68

 11  17 1215 鳥飼　悠生(3) 千　葉・鎌ケ谷四  9:14.87

 12   2 4403 川﨑　耕平(3) 大　分・坂ノ市  9:16.26

 13  18 3502 稲田　光希(3) 山　口・勝山  9:24.63

 14  15 2618 吉田　律哉(3) 京　都・西賀茂  9:25.26

 15   4 4024 森　泰雅(3) 福　岡・原中央  9:25.40

 16   6 3406 柳瀬　和樹(3) 広　島・大野東  9:25.71

 17   8 2116 菊地　隼兵(3) 静　岡・籠上  9:27.14

 18  21 2866 上村　亮太(3) 兵　庫・三木東  9:35.06

 19  11 4202 小林　憲太(3) 長　崎・大瀬戸  9:40.70

 20  20 3103 杉村　宗哉(3) 鳥　取・智頭  9:41.14

 21   1 2861 中尾　大樹(2) 兵　庫・宝殿  9:41.54

 22  10 4037 早田　光佑(3) 福　岡・姪浜  9:45.79

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   5組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  22 1723 相馬　崇史(3) 長　野・附属松本  8:54.55 Q

  2   4 4219 山本　航大(3) 長　崎・長与第二  8:55.11 Q

  3   3  801 木下　巧(3) 茨　城・阿見  8:58.46

  4   6 2807 酒井　燿史(3) 兵　庫・大原  8:59.74

  5  21 2504 千葉　直輝(3) 滋　賀・城山  8:59.89

  6  12 2107 小野寺　悠(3) 静　岡・小山  9:01.21

  7   5 1133 村松　樹(3) 埼　玉・東松山東  9:02.24

  8  19 2127 松島　彰吾(2) 静　岡・浜松北浜  9:02.67

  9  15 2701 川本　健太(3) 大　阪・池田  9:06.03

 10   2 4026 田中　丈流(3) 福　岡・福岡城南  9:10.82

 11  13 2625 清水　颯大(3) 京　都・東宇治  9:11.89

 12   1 1324 岩原　智昭(3) 東　京・松江六  9:12.19

 13   7 3507 岡村　悠司(3) 山　口・島田  9:12.60

 13  14 3301 畝　歩夢(3) 岡　山・吉備  9:12.60

 15  16 1014 中山　大樹(3) 群　馬・樹徳  9:13.74

 16  17 2111 眞田　翼(3) 静　岡・桜が丘  9:20.54

 17  11 1441 濱野　冬杜(3) 神奈川・西中原  9:32.71

 18   8 3423 幟立　晃汰(2) 広　島・千代田  9:32.93

 19  10 4020 香山　稜(3) 福　岡・曽根  9:37.67

 20  20 3411 尾辻　颯(3) 広　島・西条  9:40.06

 21  18 2839 西村　和真(3) 兵　庫・清和台  9:52.45

  6組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  13  706 遠藤　日向(3) 福　島・郡山第四  8:55.35 Q

  2  16 1714 名取　燎太(3) 長　野・長野富士見  8:56.08 Q

  3   5 4404 小野　知大(2) 大　分・坂ノ市  8:59.41

  4   4  505 齋藤　椋(3) 秋　田・美郷  8:59.45

  5   2 3601 向井　悠介(2) 香　川・内海  9:01.82

  6  10 2139 影山　貴大(3) 静　岡・富士  9:04.42

  7   3 2626 岡田　浩平(3) 京　都・広野  9:06.36

  8  18  115 坂井　大我(3) 北海道・札幌平岡  9:08.22

  9   1 2859 岡本　哲平(3) 兵　庫・福崎西  9:08.72

 10  11 3302 畝　拓夢(3) 岡　山・吉備  9:09.22

 11  12 3410 甘崎　勝(3) 広　島・向陽  9:10.10

 12  17 4011 田中　宏樹(3) 福　岡・広徳  9:10.72

 13  21 4013 笠田　健斗(3) 福　岡・志徳  9:12.39

 14   8 2123 飯田　晃大(3) 静　岡・浜松日体  9:13.65

 15  19 2811 原塚　友貴(3) 兵　庫・加古川山手  9:13.85

 16  14 4203 原田　宗広(3) 長　崎・喜々津  9:14.19

 17  20 1250 野口　雄大(3) 千　葉・松戸六  9:14.22

 18   9 3421 横山　裕介(3) 広　島・高屋  9:14.57

 19   7 2727 西田　雄飛(3) 大　阪・千早赤阪  9:16.89

 20  15 1412 加藤　直人(3) 神奈川・大津  9:23.74

 21   6 3504 岩本　夏貴(3) 山　口・熊毛  9:56.52

 22  22 1112 重松　晟弥(3) 埼　玉・男衾 10:15.13

決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  13  706 遠藤　日向(3) 福　島・郡山第四  8:44.46

  2   7 1453 神林　勇太(3) 神奈川・宮前平  8:44.80

  3  10 1003 西山　和弥(3) 群　馬・伊勢崎第一  8:45.37

  4   8 2806 加藤　淳(3) 兵　庫・大久保  8:45.70

  5  18 3422 吉田　圭太(3) 広　島・高屋  8:46.09

  6  12 1714 名取　燎太(3) 長　野・長野富士見  8:46.12

  7   3 1020 清水　崚汰(3) 群　馬・中之条  8:46.24

  8  17 4017 大保　海士(3) 福　岡・新宮  8:46.38

  9   9 3516 吉岡　龍一(3) 山　口・太華  8:47.15

 10  16 1411 松村　翔太郎(3) 神奈川・大磯  8:49.98

 11   6 1723 相馬　崇史(3) 長　野・附属松本  8:55.58

 12   1 2808 稲田　拓真(3) 兵　庫・小野  8:55.99

 13  15 4604 友生　貴大(3) 鹿児島・桜山  8:57.29

 14   4 1127 松尾　晃汰(3) 埼　玉・豊岡  8:59.75

 15   5 3317 本郷　諒(3) 岡　山・竜操  9:00.06

 16  14 4219 山本　航大(3) 長　崎・長与第二  9:01.65

 17  11 4040 日吉　陸斗(3) 福　岡・守恒  9:09.79

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者）



 男子 １１０ｍＨ(0.914m)  予選(8-2+8)   8月21日 13:30
 準決勝(3-2+2)   8月22日 11:35
決勝   8月22日 13:50 日本中学記録  (JH)  13.84   矢澤    航  (神奈川・岩崎)　2006

 大 会  記 録  (GR)  13.84   矢澤    航  (神奈川・岩崎)　2006

予選  8組2着＋8
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.0

  1   3 2852 西森　龍馬(3) 兵　庫・播磨南   14.39 Q

  2   5 1626 五十嵐　勇貴(3) 新　潟・山の下   14.64 Q

  3   7 2229 森岡　駿介(3) 愛　知・豊橋中部   14.74 q

  4   8 1139 後藤　ﾚﾝｽﾞﾀﾞﾚﾙ(3) 埼　玉・蕨第一   14.86

  5   6 2738 長友　海斗(3) 大　阪・古江台   15.36

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.2

  1   2 1610 髙橋　亜稀(3) 新　潟・胎内中条   14.80 Q

  2   3 4401 杉山　孟示(3) 大　分・臼杵東   14.85 Q

  3   7 2867 山端　竜斗(3) 兵　庫・三木東   14.98

  4   6 3515 井上　翔遥(3) 山　口・白石   15.07

  5   4 4015 臼井　理泰(3) 福　岡・志免   15.22

  6   8 1416 河原　大(3) 神奈川・金沢   15.28

  7   5 4213 井手　裕晃(3) 長　崎・時津   15.32

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.9

  1   7 3420 富山　弘貴(3) 広　島・高美が丘   14.61 Q

  2   8 1622 加藤　拓馬(3) 新　潟・本丸   14.65 Q

  3   3 4027 東野　能知(3) 福　岡・附属福岡   14.73 q

  4   6 1407 田中　廉人(3) 神奈川・稲田   14.92

  5   4 4406 定平　瑞希(3) 大　分・日出   14.99

  6   5 2246 中西　潤(3) 愛　知・六ツ美北   15.22

  7   2 2104 下村　隼斗(3) 静　岡・磐田南部   15.44

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.9

  1   4 4311 齊藤　勇真(3) 熊　本・八代第二   14.68 Q

  2   6 2830 柿本　崇宏(3) 兵　庫・山陽   14.77 Q

  3   5 1455 大越　崇浩(3) 神奈川・森村学園   14.77

  4   7  114 齋藤　虎太郎(3) 北海道・札幌新琴似   14.96

  5   2 1627 松本　秀(3) 新　潟・雄志   15.07

  6   3 1130 塩田　ｸﾌｨｰ(3) 埼　玉・福岡   15.12

  7   8 4221 田中　響(3) 長　崎・森山   15.49

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.4

  1   6 2222 八代　貢輝(3) 愛　知・佐織   14.35 Q

  2   3 4034 林　弘人(3) 福　岡・百道   14.53 Q

  3   8 1230 齋藤　準(3) 千　葉・多古   14.61 q

  4   7 4603 折田　歩夢(3) 鹿児島・国分南   14.66 q

  5   2 2712 富岡　達人(3) 大　阪・五箇荘   14.89

  6   4 3407 村上　浩平(3) 広　島・亀山   15.07

  7   5 1619 酒井　隆汰(3) 新　潟・新潟下山   15.38

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.9

  1   8  506 佐藤　駿真(3) 秋　田・三輪   14.61 Q

  2   2 1609 上村　千裕(2) 新　潟・塩沢   14.64 Q

  3   4 4212 山口　大我(3) 長　崎・小長井   14.68 q

  4   3 2709 中島　涼(3) 大　阪・金岡南   14.71 q

  5   5 4023 上村　諒(3) 福　岡・沼   14.83

  6   7 1138 前田　澪雅(3) 埼　玉・与野西   15.09

  7   6  719 山田　真輝(3) 福　島・福島第一   15.39

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.8

  1   4 2803 大西　克典(3) 兵　庫・井吹台   14.41 Q

  2   2 2002 山口　聖人(3) 福　井・気比   14.66 Q

  3   1 2718 吉間　海斗(3) 大　阪・新北野   14.75 q

  4   8 2226 小林　慧吾(3) 愛　知・千種台   14.75 q

  5   5 2320 原　佑治(3) 三　重・平田野   15.18

  6   7 2605 井尾　風馬(3) 京　都・男山   15.20

  7   3 1413 福田　善弘(3) 神奈川・大津   15.24

  8   6 1620 大島　武瑠(3) 新　潟・新潟津南   15.33

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.4

  1   3 1613 若山　陽(3) 新　潟・十日町川西   14.79 Q

  2   5  311 大内　豪樹(3) 岩　手・水沢   14.88 Q

  3   2  713 佐々木　亮(3) 福　島・信陵   14.89

  4   7 2731 谷　駿輔(3) 大　阪・豊中十一   14.91

  5   6 1328 山田　耀介(3) 東　京・六月   14.95

  6   1 3810 三好　蓮(3) 愛　媛・松山南   15.12

  7   4 2408 熊﨑　大和(3) 岐　阜・下呂   15.19

  8   8 4004 小堤　章誠(3) 福　岡・泉   15.21

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



準決勝  3組2着＋2
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.3

  1   5 4034 林　弘人(3) 福　岡・百道   14.38 Q

  2   3  506 佐藤　駿真(3) 秋　田・三輪   14.40 Q

  3   4 2803 大西　克典(3) 兵　庫・井吹台   14.51

  4   8 4401 杉山　孟示(3) 大　分・臼杵東   14.53

  5   2 2709 中島　涼(3) 大　阪・金岡南   14.66

  6   1 2229 森岡　駿介(3) 愛　知・豊橋中部   14.71

  7   6 1609 上村　千裕(2) 新　潟・塩沢   14.72

  8   7  311 大内　豪樹(3) 岩　手・水沢   14.99

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.0

  1   5 4311 齊藤　勇真(3) 熊　本・八代第二   14.19 Q

  2   3 2222 八代　貢輝(3) 愛　知・佐織   14.28 Q

  3   6 1622 加藤　拓馬(3) 新　潟・本丸   14.44 q

  4   2 2718 吉間　海斗(3) 大　阪・新北野   14.52

  5   8 4603 折田　歩夢(3) 鹿児島・国分南   14.55

  6   1 4212 山口　大我(3) 長　崎・小長井   14.61

  7   4 1613 若山　陽(3) 新　潟・十日町川西   14.71

  8   7 2830 柿本　崇宏(3) 兵　庫・山陽   14.78

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.3

  1   3 2852 西森　龍馬(3) 兵　庫・播磨南   14.24 Q

  2   8 1230 齋藤　準(3) 千　葉・多古   14.35 Q

  3   5 3420 富山　弘貴(3) 広　島・高美が丘   14.44 q

  4   6 1610 髙橋　亜稀(3) 新　潟・胎内中条   14.47

  5   7 2002 山口　聖人(3) 福　井・気比   14.61

  6   1 4027 東野　能知(3) 福　岡・附属福岡   14.67

  7   2 2226 小林　慧吾(3) 愛　知・千種台   14.86

  4 1626 五十嵐　勇貴(3) 新　潟・山の下 DQ  FS 

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.0

  1   3 2852 西森　龍馬(3) 兵　庫・播磨南   14.13

  2   5 4311 齊藤　勇真(3) 熊　本・八代第二   14.15

  3   4 2222 八代　貢輝(3) 愛　知・佐織   14.18

  4   6 4034 林　弘人(3) 福　岡・百道   14.21

  5   7  506 佐藤　駿真(3) 秋　田・三輪   14.25

  6   2 1622 加藤　拓馬(3) 新　潟・本丸   14.28

  7   8 1230 齋藤　準(3) 千　葉・多古   14.30

  8   1 3420 富山　弘貴(3) 広　島・高美が丘   14.38

凡例（DQ :失    格/ FS :不正スタート(R162-7)/ Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



 男子 ４×１００ｍＲ  予選(6-3+6)   8月20日 16:30
 準決勝(3-2+2)   8月21日 17:05
決勝   8月22日 15:40 日本中学記録  (JH)  42.77  金内・田嶋・梶・深谷(福島・白河第二)   2004

 大 会  記 録  (GR)  42.77  金内・田嶋・梶・深谷(福島・白河第二)   2004

予選  6組3着＋6
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   8 畝傍

ｳﾈﾋﾞ
2905
2903
2902
2901

舛田　圭丞(3)
髙浦　凌司(3)
堺　駿祐(3)
内田　駆(3)

43.35 Q

  2   6 新北野
ｼﾝｷﾀﾉ

2715
2716
2720
2718

池田　誠人(3)
田中　侑翔(3)
北邨　一樹(2)
吉間　海斗(3)

44.07 Q

  3   2 桐光学園
ﾄｳｺｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ

1429
1432
1430
1431

今村　尚寛(3)
望月　宏太郎(3)
狩野　秀太(3)
野澤　侑史(3)

44.22 Q

  4   7 石鳥谷
ｲｼﾄﾞﾘﾔ

 301
 302
 303
 306

伊藤　奎汰(3)
鎌田　皇(3)
菊池　俊哉(3)
成田　青(3)

44.42 q

  5   4 愛光
ｱｲｺｳ

3802
3805
3801
3804

内田　洋樹(3)
宮本　一慶(3)
井戸端　佑樹(3)
中村　友哉(3)

45.10

  6   1 横手南
ﾖｺﾃﾐﾅﾐ

 507
 512
 509
 511

有賀　恭征(3)
住谷　稜(2)
藤根　倫(3)
杉山　祐輔(2)

45.58

  7   3 三条第一
ｻﾝｼﾞｮｳﾀﾞｲｲﾁ

1608
1606
1607
1605

丸山　晃仁(3)
佐久間　陸(3)
鈴木　璃央(3)
大橋　尚之(3)

45.66

  5 那覇
ﾅﾊ

4703
4706
4704
4708

亀島  努(3)
照屋  成星(3)
佐藤　魁斗(3)
新崎  仁也(2)

DQ  *R3

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   7 速星

ﾊﾔﾎｼ
1803
1805
1804
1806

池内　遥平(3)
小川　博栄(3)
井上　隼(3)
小泉　佑真(3)

43.88 Q

  2   6 磐田南部
ｲﾜﾀﾅﾝﾌﾞ

2103
2104
2105
2106

工藤　大悟(3)
下村　隼斗(3)
中田　賢伸(3)
藤井　ｳｨﾘｱﾝ(3)

43.95 Q

  3   1 福島第一
ﾌｸｼﾏﾀﾞｲｲﾁ

 718
 719
 716
 720

保科　隼希(3)
山田　真輝(3)
佐藤　雄一朗(3)
渡邉　寬(3)

44.38 Q

  4   4 武雄青陵
ﾀｹｵｾｲﾘｮｳ

4107
4108
4104
4106

中島　啓貴(3)
松尾　太雅(3)
末藤　大智(3)
竹下　卓(3)

44.56

  5   3 出雲第一
ｲｽﾞﾓﾀﾞｲｲﾁ

3201
3203
3204
3202

嘉本　嶺(3)
花田　達也(3)
山田　寛大(3)
高畑　大輝(3)

44.81

  6   8 桜
ｻｸﾗ

 807
 803
 804
 808

坂入　匠(3)
会田　拓海(3)
伊藤　大悟(3)
沼田　聖那(3)

44.85

  7   5 高知学芸
ｺｳﾁｶﾞｸｹﾞｲ

3904
3903
3905
3902

野村　洸太(2)
橋田　武知(3)
吉田　智拓(2)
中　盾太(3)

45.84

  2 長浜北
ﾅｶﾞﾊﾏｷﾀ

2509
2507
2510
2505

山岡　史周(3)
西澤　公希(3)
川﨑　智史(2)
飯田　健太(3)

DQ  *R3

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   6 岐阜池田

ｷﾞﾌｲｹﾀﾞ
2406
2401
2402
2403

窪田　航平(2)
坪井　貴一(3)
長岡　秀太(3)
野原　幹汰(3)

43.65 Q

  2   8 百道
ﾓﾓﾁ

4035
4034
4036
4033

嶺　直樹(3)
林　弘人(3)
安永　尚生(3)
辻　雄太(3)

43.73 Q

  3   2 米沢第三
ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜﾀﾞｲｻﾝ

 611
 608
 607
 610

寒河江　碧(2)
塚田　聡(3)
齋藤　勇太郎(3)
齋藤　諒平(2)

44.40 Q

  4   1 大東
ﾀﾞｲﾄｳ

2004
2006
2007
2003

鈴木　健太(3)
水野　太志(3)
山室　飛翔(3)
小林　健悟(3)

44.54 q

  5   7 我孫子
ｱﾋﾞｺ

1203
1202
1204
1201

鈴木　航洋(3)
鈴木　健伸(3)
中野　貴潤(3)
石川　拓海(3)

44.55 q

  6   3 別府北部
ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟﾎｸﾌﾞ

4408
4409
4410
4407

平江　光希(3)
松井　陸人(3)
渡邉　勝也(3)
鈴木　綾恵(3)

44.80

  7   4 札幌真栄
ｻｯﾎﾟﾛｼﾝｴｲ

 111
 108
 112
 109

佐藤　誠也(3)
石田　紘希(3)
山崎　颯太(3)
石谷　拓也(3)

44.87

  8   5 修道
ｼｭｳﾄﾞｳ

3416
3414
3413
3418

山西　隆太(3)
福本　旭(3)
河西　建輔(3)
川藤　智徳(2)

45.51

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   4 佐野北

ｻﾉｷﾀ
 914
 913
 910
 911

関根　一真(2)
小竹　理恩(2)
小島　悠矢(3)
小林　直貴(3)

43.43 Q

  2   8 栄進
ｴｲｼﾝ

1108
1103
1105
1102

伊藤　蓮(2)
小俣　淳介(3)
長谷川　恒大(3)
石井　僚(3)

43.81 Q

  3   3 宮崎大淀
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷｵｵﾖﾄﾞ

4508
4509
4505
4504

林　公成(3)
水久保　漱至(3)
押川　竜之祐(3)
石神　奏太(3)

44.31 Q

  4   7 竜操
ﾘｭｳｿｳ

3316
3313
3318
3315

昼田　達哉(3)
伊久　雄騎(3)
築山　光貴(2)
椰木　元貴(3)

44.36 q

  5   2 藤森
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ

2242
2240
2243
2239

戸谷　直暉(3)
竹内　靖彦(3)
田中　智也(3)
大江　優生(3)

44.78

  6   1 西ノ京
ﾆｼﾉｷｮｳ

2619
2621
2622
2620

秋山　南海人(3)
川波　光輝(3)
中村　泰輝(3)
岡本　英(3)

44.85

  7   5 周陽
ｼｭｳﾖｳ

3511
3514
3513
3510

境　　要(3)
宮本　大輔(2)
山田　樹欄(3)
河村　至紀(3)

45.37

  8   6 荒川
ｱﾗｶﾜ

 204
 202
 203
 201

奈良　利明(3)
今　友樹(3)
櫻田　健太(3)
一戸　雅矢(3)

45.45

凡例（DQ :失    格/ *R3:ﾃｲｸｵｰﾊﾞｰｿﾞｰﾝ内でﾊﾞﾄﾝﾊﾟｽが完了しなかった(R170-7) ３→４/ Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   6 けやき台

ｹﾔｷﾀﾞｲ
2820
2821
2826
2822

市野　真央(3)
今西　優太(3)
高橋　拓真(2)
澤　直樹(3)

43.72 Q

  2   1 あさぎり
ｱｻｷﾞﾘ

4302
4301
4306
4304

平野　裕喜(3)
岡本　祥希(3)
藤原　辰朗(2)
松村　有真(3)

43.98 Q

  3   2 内部
ｳﾂﾍﾞ

2305
2306
2303
2302

加藤　譲一郎(3)
阪倉　慶一(3)
上野　大輝(3)
今村　勇太(3)

44.00 Q

  4   4 駒場東邦
ｺﾏﾊﾞﾄｳﾎｳ

1309
1310
1311
1308

小倉　光瑛(3)
窪澤　楓吾(3)
江口　耕大(2)
嵐田　翔也(3)

44.26 q

  5   7 殖蓮
ｳｴﾊｽ

1006
1008
1004
1007

ｾｻﾞﾙ　ｶﾞﾌﾞﾘｴﾙ(3)

竹澤　陸(3)
小暮　千佳良(3)
高橋　怜央(3)

44.36 q

  6   5 広瀬
ﾋﾛｾ

 410
 413
 411
 412

國本　恭平(3)
加藤　夢斗(2)
鈴木　佑斗(3)
古舘　将人(3)

44.56

  7   8 隼人
ﾊﾔﾄ

4608
4610
4611
4609

青木　龍太郎(3)
浜崎　大輔(3)
松田　拓也(3)
今田　塊都(3)

45.07

  8   3 木太
ｷﾀ

3603
3605
3607
3606

片山　滉太(3)
塩﨑　将司(3)
田　卓未(3)
中村　貫志(3)

45.19

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   2 石和

ｲｻﾜ
1503
1501
1504
1506

辰巳　海斗(3)
大久保　雄平(3)
渡邉　陵(3)
土屋　拓斗(2)

43.87 Q

  2   1 長良
ﾅｶﾞﾗ

2234
2231
2233
2235

酒井　幹生(3)
宇佐美　潤(3)
斉藤　諒平(3)
清水　佑(3)

44.33 Q

  3   3 上富田
ｶﾐﾄﾝﾀﾞ

3003
3002
3004
3006

楠本　悠人(3)
木村　直樹(3)
成瀬　隆之(3)
竹本　竜也(2)

44.47 Q

  4   7 波田
ﾊﾀ

1716
1718
1719
1720

小澤　玲央(3)
斉藤　巧(3)
中村　奈央(3)
樋口　一馬(3)

44.88

  5   4 鳴門市第一
ﾅﾙﾄｼﾀﾞｲｲﾁ

3710
3705
3706
3709

酒井　翼(2)
久次米　悠雅(3)
坂口　涼介(3)
佐賀　勇太(2)

44.90

  6   6 鳥取大附属
ﾄｯﾄﾘﾀﾞｲﾌｿﾞｸ

3104
3105
3107
3106

河藤　相真(3)
村上　拓哉(3)
米澤　尚宏(2)
猪迫　慧二朗(2)

44.91

  7   5 小江原
ｺｴﾊﾞﾙ

4207
4208
4209
4206

末永　龍聖(3)
宮﨑　隆史(3)
本山　泰雅(3)
川浦　瑞樹(3)

44.96

  8   8 河北台
ｶﾎｸﾀﾞｲ

1906
1903
1904
1905

細井　岳央(3)
小泉　俊介(3)
高橋　星矢(3)
橋本　樹(3)

45.60

準決勝 3組2着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   5 畝傍

ｳﾈﾋﾞ
2905
2903
2902
2901

舛田　圭丞(3)
髙浦　凌司(3)
堺　駿祐(3)
内田　駆(3)

43.25 Q

  2   4 百道
ﾓﾓﾁ

4035
4034
4036
4033

嶺　直樹(3)
林　弘人(3)
安永　尚生(3)
辻　雄太(3)

43.85 Q

  3   6 速星
ﾊﾔﾎｼ

1803
1805
1804
1806

池内　遥平(3)
小川　博栄(3)
井上　隼(3)
小泉　佑真(3)

44.04

  4   3 長良
ﾅｶﾞﾗ

2234
2231
2233
2235

酒井　幹生(3)
宇佐美　潤(3)
斉藤　諒平(3)
清水　佑(3)

44.18

  5   8 上富田
ｶﾐﾄﾝﾀﾞ

3003
3002
3004
3006

楠本　悠人(3)
木村　直樹(3)
成瀬　隆之(3)
竹本　竜也(2)

44.23

  6   7 内部
ｳﾂﾍﾞ

2305
2306
2303
2302

加藤　譲一郎(3)
阪倉　慶一(3)
上野　大輝(3)
今村　勇太(3)

44.42

  7   1 駒場東邦
ｺﾏﾊﾞﾄｳﾎｳ

1309
1310
1311
1308

小倉　光瑛(3)
窪澤　楓吾(3)
江口　耕大(2)
嵐田　翔也(3)

44.93

  8   2 我孫子
ｱﾋﾞｺ

1203
1202
1204
1201

鈴木　航洋(3)
鈴木　健伸(3)
中野　貴潤(3)
石川　拓海(3)

45.17

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   5 岐阜池田

ｷﾞﾌｲｹﾀﾞ
2406
2401
2402
2403

窪田　航平(2)
坪井　貴一(3)
長岡　秀太(3)
野原　幹汰(3)

43.20 Q

  2   4 けやき台
ｹﾔｷﾀﾞｲ

2820
2821
2826
2822

市野　真央(3)
今西　優太(3)
高橋　拓真(2)
澤　直樹(3)

43.54 Q

  3   3 あさぎり
ｱｻｷﾞﾘ

4302
4301
4306
4304

平野　裕喜(3)
岡本　祥希(3)
藤原　辰朗(2)
松村　有真(3)

43.56 q

  4   8 福島第一
ﾌｸｼﾏﾀﾞｲｲﾁ

 718
 719
 716
 720

保科　隼希(3)
山田　真輝(3)
佐藤　雄一朗(3)
渡邉　寬(3)

43.78

  5   7 宮崎大淀
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷｵｵﾖﾄﾞ

4505
4508
4509
4504

押川　竜之祐(3)
林　公成(3)
水久保　漱至(3)
石神　奏太(3)

43.87

  6   6 磐田南部
ｲﾜﾀﾅﾝﾌﾞ

2103
2104
2105
2106

工藤　大悟(3)
下村　隼斗(3)
中田　賢伸(3)
藤井　ｳｨﾘｱﾝ(3)

43.98

  7   1 石鳥谷
ｲｼﾄﾞﾘﾔ

 301
 302
 303
 306

伊藤　奎汰(3)
鎌田　皇(3)
菊池　俊哉(3)
成田　青(3)

44.10

  8   2 殖蓮
ｳｴﾊｽ

1009
1008
1004
1007

矢口　晶(3)
竹澤　陸(3)
小暮　千佳良(3)
高橋　怜央(3)

47.23

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   4 佐野北

ｻﾉｷﾀ
 914
 913
 910
 911

関根　一真(2)
小竹　理恩(2)
小島　悠矢(3)
小林　直貴(3)

43.17 Q

  2   3 石和
ｲｻﾜ

1503
1501
1504
1506

辰巳　海斗(3)
大久保　雄平(3)
渡邉　陵(3)
土屋　拓斗(2)

43.29 Q

  3   5 栄進
ｴｲｼﾝ

1108
1103
1105
1102

伊藤　蓮(2)
小俣　淳介(3)
長谷川　恒大(3)
石井　僚(3)

43.55 q

  4   6 新北野
ｼﾝｷﾀﾉ

2717
2716
2720
2718

林　嘉凡(3)
田中　侑翔(3)
北邨　一樹(2)
吉間　海斗(3)

43.85

  5   8 米沢第三
ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜﾀﾞｲｻﾝ

 611
 608
 607
 610

寒河江　碧(2)
塚田　聡(3)
齋藤　勇太郎(3)
齋藤　諒平(2)

44.04

  6   7 桐光学園
ﾄｳｺｳｶﾞｸｴﾝ

1429
1432
1430
1431

今村　尚寛(3)
望月　宏太郎(3)
狩野　秀太(3)
野澤　侑史(3)

44.24

  7   2 竜操
ﾘｭｳｿｳ

3316
3313
3318
3315

昼田　達哉(3)
伊久　雄騎(3)
築山　光貴(2)
椰木　元貴(3)

44.59

  8   1 大東
ﾀﾞｲﾄｳ

2004
2006
2007
2003

鈴木　健太(3)
水野　太志(3)
山室　飛翔(3)
小林　健悟(3)

44.60

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1   4 佐野北

ｻﾉｷﾀ
 914
 913
 910
 911

関根　一真(2)
小竹　理恩(2)
小島　悠矢(3)
小林　直貴(3)

42.91

  2   3 畝傍
ｳﾈﾋﾞ

2905
2903
2902
2901

舛田　圭丞(3)
髙浦　凌司(3)
堺　駿祐(3)
内田　駆(3)

42.99

  3   5 石和
ｲｻﾜ

1503
1501
1504
1506

辰巳　海斗(3)
大久保　雄平(3)
渡邉　陵(3)
土屋　拓斗(2)

43.12

  4   7 百道
ﾓﾓﾁ

4035
4034
4036
4033

嶺　直樹(3)
林　弘人(3)
安永　尚生(3)
辻　雄太(3)

43.32

  5   1 あさぎり
ｱｻｷﾞﾘ

4302
4301
4306
4304

平野　裕喜(3)
岡本　祥希(3)
藤原　辰朗(2)
松村　有真(3)

43.50

  6   2 栄進
ｴｲｼﾝ

1108
1103
1105
1102

伊藤　蓮(2)
小俣　淳介(3)
長谷川　恒大(3)
石井　僚(3)

43.66

  7   8 けやき台
ｹﾔｷﾀﾞｲ

2820
2821
2826
2822

市野　真央(3)
今西　優太(3)
高橋　拓真(2)
澤　直樹(3)

43.69

  8   6 岐阜池田
ｷﾞﾌｲｹﾀﾞ

2406
2401
2402
2403

窪田　航平(2)
坪井　貴一(3)
長岡　秀太(3)
野原　幹汰(3)

43.98

凡例（Q  :順位による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



男子 走高跳 予選   8月20日 15:30
決勝   8月21日 15:30

 日本中学記録  (JH)  2.10  境田  裕之 (北海道・春光台)   1986
 大 会  記 録  (GR)  2.06  中島　大輔 (栃木・皆川)       2010
　

予選  通過標準記録:1m88
   1組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1m82 1m85 1m88 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 20 2817 桒原　拓也(3)
兵　庫
神吉

- o o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  2  6 2249 福岡　秀太(3)
愛　知
依佐美

o x o x x o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  3  3 1448 石井　赳(3)
神奈川
保土ヶ谷

o x x o x x o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  3 21  923 田尻　瑠歌(3)
栃　木
真岡

o x x o x x o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  5  5 2513 寺沢　凌(3)
滋　賀
守山北

x o o x x x 1m85

  5  9 2141 堀　大知(3)
静　岡
富士須津

x o o x x x 1m85

  5 10 3110 檜　拓哉(3)
鳥　取
箕蚊屋

x o o x x x 1m85

  8  8 1234 勝田　輝(3)
千　葉
千葉花園

o x o x x x 1m85

  9 18 2137 野田　卓広(3)
静　岡
浜松雄踏

o x x o x x x 1m85

 10 12 1253 河野　裕人(3)
千　葉
岬

o x x x 1m82

 11  1 2230 大蔵　祐貴(3)
愛　知
長良

x o x x x 1m82

 11  2 3311 篠岡　誠生(3)
岡　山
早島

x o x x x 1m82

 11  4 2801 上鍵　政隆(3)
兵　庫
赤穂東

x o x x - x 1m82

 11 17 4003 大石　譲(3)
福　岡
泉

x o x x x 1m82

 15 16 4613 加治屋　圭大(3)
鹿児島
吉野

x x o x x x 1m82

 15 19 1601 大湊　晃介(3)
新　潟
大崎

x x o x x x 1m82

 11 1437 田島　直哉(3)
神奈川
富岡

x x x NM 

 13 2212 青砥　祐太(3)
愛　知
葵

x x x NM 

 14 3401 池之原　真(3)
広　島
阿賀

x x x NM 

 15  714 石井　潤(3)
福　島
西郷第二

x x x NM 

 22 4701 奥濱　練真(3)
沖　縄
具志川

x x x NM 

 23  105 佐藤　光晟(3)
北海道
共和

x x x NM 

凡例（NM : 記録なし/ ◎ :標準記録突破/ Q  :標準記録突破による通過者）



   2組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1m82 1m85 1m88 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3 2206 久保　快斗(3)
愛　知
矢作

o o o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  1 18  708 鈴木　智成(3)
福　島
郡山第四

o o o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  1 20 1421 宮本　隼汰(3)
神奈川
小田

- o o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  4 19 1211 藤平　尚真(3)
千　葉
大貫

o x o o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  5 21 1621 羽田　充宏(3)
新　潟
新津第二

o x o x o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  6 15  114 齋藤　虎太郎(3)
北海道
札幌新琴似

x x o o x o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  7 17 1451 宮川　誠(3)
神奈川
緑が丘

o o x x o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  8 14 1101 木村　裕也(3)
埼　玉
上尾

x o x x o x x o 1m88 Q ◎ 

  9 22 4031 野田　直輝(3)
福　岡
明星

x o o x x x 1m85

 10  5 2512 相川　竜輝(3)
滋　賀
能登川

o x x o x x x 1m85

 11 12 1305 飯野　公紀(3)
東　京
荏原一

o x x x 1m82

 12 16 4702 川満  郁弥(3)
沖　縄
砂川

x o x x x 1m82

 13  1 4601 久保木　春佑(2)
鹿児島
鹿児島第一

x x o x x x 1m82

  2  906 山岡　弘侑(3)
栃　木
鹿沼北

x x x NM 

  4 2849 織田　力(3)
兵　庫
花田

x x x NM 

  6 2323 奥本　浩平(3)
三　重
明和

x x x NM 

  7 2218 光崎　剛史(3)
愛　知
木曽川

x x x NM 

  8 1220 飯塚　弘平(3)
千　葉
神崎

x x x NM 

  9 2120 梶山　和弥(3)
静　岡
裾野富岡

x x x NM 

 10 1711 赤羽　達也(3)
長　野
辰野

x x x NM 

 11 1406 髙瀬　大地(3)
神奈川
市場

x x x NM 

 13 2213 服田　昌浩(3)
愛　知
有松

x x x NM 

 23  408 中島　大地(3)
宮　城
名取第二

x x x NM 

凡例（NM : 記録なし/ ◎ :標準記録突破/ Q  :標準記録突破による通過者）



決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1m85 1m88 1m91 1m94 1m97 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  8 2817 桒原　拓也(3)
兵　庫
神吉

x o o x x o x x o x x x 1m94

  2  9 1211 藤平　尚真(3)
千　葉
大貫

x o o o x x x 1m91

  3  1 1448 石井　赳(3)
神奈川
保土ヶ谷

x o o x x o x x x 1m91

  4  2 1621 羽田　充宏(3)
新　潟
新津第二

x o x x o x x o x x x 1m91

  5 10 2249 福岡　秀太(3)
愛　知
依佐美

o o x x x 1m88

  6 12  708 鈴木　智成(3)
福　島
郡山第四

x o o x x x 1m88

  7  4 1451 宮川　誠(3)
神奈川
緑が丘

o x x x 1m85

  8  6  114 齋藤　虎太郎(3)
北海道
札幌新琴似

x o x x x 1m85

  8  7 2206 久保　快斗(3)
愛　知
矢作

x o x x x 1m85

 10  3 1101 木村　裕也(3)
埼　玉
上尾

x x o x x x 1m85

 10 11  923 田尻　瑠歌(3)
栃　木
真岡

x x o x x x 1m85

  5 1421 宮本　隼汰(3)
神奈川
小田

x x x NM 

凡例（NM : 記録なし）



男子 棒高跳 予選   8月20日 10:30
決勝   8月21日 11:30

 日本中学記録  (JH)  4.92  笹瀬  弘樹 (静岡・新居)   2004
 大 会  記 録  (GR)  4.76  笹瀬  弘樹 (静岡・新居)   2004

予選  通過標準記録:4m20
   1組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 4m00 4m10 4m20 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  9 2815 山田　皓生(3)
兵　庫
香住第一

o o o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  2 22 3204 山田　寛大(3)
島　根
出雲第一

x o o o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  3 17  307 並岡　真生(3)
岩　手
北上

x o x - o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  4  6 3609 重藤　慶多(3)
香　川
玉藻

- - x o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  5  7 1417 小宮　拓郎(3)
神奈川
上菅田

o x o x o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  5 10 1449 熊坂　優(3)
神奈川
保土ヶ谷

x o o x o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  7  1 3405 岡本　崇志(3)
広　島
井口

x o x o x o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  7  2 1225 五十部　真之(3)
千　葉
山王

x o x o x o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  9  4 1439 江島　雅紀(3)
神奈川
錦台

- o x x x 4m10

  9 12 2201 松永　乃樹(3)
愛　知
御幸山

- o x x x 4m10

  9 21 2011 宮川　泰明(3)
福　井
万葉

o o x x x 4m10

 12  5  810 五十嵐　祐樹(3)
茨　城
総和南

o x o x x x 4m10

 13  3  902 川田　蒼馬(3)
栃　木
足利第一

x o x o x x x 4m10

 14 13 1247 小宮　拓磨(3)
千　葉
房南

o x x x 4m00

 15 20 1408 米内　凌(3)
神奈川
浦賀

x o x x x 4m00

 16 11 3610 三好　優(3)
香　川
玉藻

x x o x x x 4m00

  8 1210 米城　優希(3)
千　葉
生浜

x x x NM 

 14 3611 吉田　賢明(3)
香　川
三豊

x x x NM 

 15 1420 鈴木　正哉(3)
神奈川
久里浜

x x x NM 

 16 1221 石橋　和也(3)
千　葉
神崎

x x x NM 

 19  915 野口　太一(2)
栃　木
佐野高附属

x x x NM 

凡例（NM : 記録なし/ ◎ :標準記録突破/ Q  :標準記録突破による通過者）



   2組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 4m00 4m10 4m20 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3 2317 小林　俊介(3)
三　重
多気

- o o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  1  4 2128 窪田　大輝(3)
静　岡
浜松天竜

- - o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  1  7 2503 竹本　瑛亮(3)
滋　賀
城山

o o o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  4 12  104 玉置　広伸(3)
北海道
上士別

x x o o o 4m20 Q ◎ 

  5 15 1121 川口　憧(3)
埼　玉
草加

x x o o x x x 4m10

  6  6  501 手塚　宗佑(3)
秋　田
飯島

x o x o x x x 4m10

  7 16 1614 丸山　泰大(3)
新　潟
十日町中条

o x x o x x x 4m10

  8 10 3807 石丸　颯太(3)
愛　媛
桑原

o x x x 4m00

  8 19 2118 八木　大輝(3)
静　岡
静岡末広

o x x x 4m00

  8 20 3503 家本　大輝(3)
山　口
華陽

o x x x 4m00

  8 23 2130 河島　慧佑(3)
静　岡
浜松南陽

o x x x 4m00

 12 17 1022 深澤　夢宇馬(3)
群　馬
前橋第一

x o x x x 4m00

 12 22 2310 山本　龍(3)
三　重
小俣

x o x x x 4m00

 14 18 1722 前田　貴滉(3)
長　野
春富

x x o x x x 4m00

  1 2129 中野　龍也(3)
静　岡
浜松天竜

x x x NM 

  2 1004 小暮　千佳良(3)
群　馬
殖蓮

x x x NM 

  5 1019 小池　祐馬(3)
群　馬
中之条

x x x NM 

  8 1023 真木　彪汰(3)
群　馬
前橋第一

x x x NM 

  9 2309 藤川　昂琉(3)
三　重
小俣

x x x NM 

 11 1025 金子　恋寿(3)
群　馬
前橋富士見

x x x NM 

 13 2138 袴田　侑希(3)
静　岡
袋井南

x x x NM 

 14 1026 安井　拓海(3)
群　馬
前橋富士見

x x x NM 

 21 1024 小林　賢佑(3)
群　馬
前橋第三

x x x NM 

凡例（NM : 記録なし/ ◎ :標準記録突破/ Q  :標準記録突破による通過者）



決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 4m10 4m20 4m30 4m35 4m40 4m45 4m50 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  4 2317 小林　俊介(3)
三　重
多気

o x o o - o o x x x 4m45

  2  7 2128 窪田　大輝(3)
静　岡
浜松天竜

- o x o - o x - x x 4m40

  3  9  104 玉置　広伸(3)
北海道
上士別

x x o o o - x o - x x x 4m40

  4 12 3609 重藤　慶多(3)
香　川
玉藻

- x x o x o x o x x x 4m35

  5  1  307 並岡　真生(3)
岩　手
北上

- x o o - x x x 4m30

  6  5 1417 小宮　拓郎(3)
神奈川
上菅田

x x o x o o - x x x 4m30

  7  2 3204 山田　寛大(3)
島　根
出雲第一

o o x o x x x 4m30

  8  6 3405 岡本　崇志(3)
広　島
井口

o o x x x 4m20

  9  8 2503 竹本　瑛亮(3)
滋　賀
城山

x o x o x x x 4m20

  9 11 1225 五十部　真之(3)
千　葉
山王

x o x o x x x 4m20

 11 10 2815 山田　皓生(3)
兵　庫
香住第一

o x x x 4m10

 12  3 1449 熊坂　優(3)
神奈川
保土ヶ谷

x x o x x x 4m10



男子 走幅跳  予選(1)   8月22日  9:35
 予選(2)   8月22日  9:30
決勝   8月22日 13:30 日本中学記録  (JH)   7.32  佐々木  勝利(秋田・大曲南)  　1992

 大 会  記 録  (GR)   7.03  岡﨑　達也  (福島・福島第四)　2010

予選  通過標準記録:6m80
   1組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 15 2725 趙　　振(3)
大　阪
盾津

  ×
  6m93
+0.5

 6m93
+0.5

Q ◎ 

  2 19 2832 木下　将一(3)
兵　庫
飾磨西

  6m83
+1.1

 6m83
+1.1

Q ◎ 

  3  4 2908 瀧谷　京輔(3)
奈　良
片塩

  6m57
+0.7

  6m76
+1.1

  6m64
+1.8

 6m76
+1.1

q

  4  6 1018 加藤　誠也(3)
群　馬
富岡西

  6m50
+0.7

  6m76
+0.8

  6m30
-1.3

 6m76
+0.8

q

  5 14 2869 潮﨑　爽(3)
兵　庫
港島

  6m61
+0.4

  6m40
-0.9

  6m23
+2.6

 6m61
+0.4

q

  6  8 1907 市田　雄大(3)
石　川
錦城

  6m58
+0.0

  ×
  6m50
+0.2

 6m58
+0.0

q

  7 20 4217 田添　奎一(3)
長　崎
長崎大附属

  6m57
-0.1

  6m30
-0.3

  5m88
-0.2

 6m57
-0.1

q

  8 11 1602 竹石　賢人(3)
新　潟
大崎

  ×
  6m27
+0.3

  6m57
+0.3

 6m57
+0.3

  9 22 4012 西村　春紀(3)
福　岡
木屋瀬

  5m38
+0.4

  6m52
+0.0

  6m48
+1.0

 6m52
+0.0

 10 28 4607 米森　亮(3)
鹿児島
谷山北

  6m40
+1.6

  6m45
+1.8

  6m47
+0.3

 6m47
+0.3

 11 23  721 中島　陸(3)
福　島
福島第四

  5m87
+2.0

  6m24
+1.0

  6m42
+0.9

 6m42
+0.9

 12 17  802 和田　有生(3)
茨　城
太田

  ×
  6m32
-0.5

  6m34
+1.1

 6m34
+1.1

 13 27 1435 廣川　翔史(3)
神奈川
常葉

  6m08
+1.2

  6m08
-0.2

  6m30
+0.7

 6m30
+0.7

 14  1 1710 内山　裕智(3)
長　野
信濃

  5m47
+1.1

  6m28
+2.1

  5m96
+1.1

 6m28
+2.1

 15 21  120 熊田　和真(3)
北海道
幕別

  ×
  6m23
+1.0

  6m01
+0.3

 6m23
+1.0

 16  3  921 藤田　京弥(3)
栃　木
三島

  ×
  6m22
+1.2

  5m98
+1.9

 6m22
+1.2

 17  2 1117 内田　将太(3)
埼　玉
さい大原

  ×   ×
  6m22
+0.6

 6m22
+0.6

 18 24 2324 岡部　昌倖(3)
三　重
陵成

  ×
  6m20
-0.2

  5m99
+1.5

 6m20
-0.2

 19  9 1426 斉藤　湧太(3)
神奈川
寺尾

  5m99
+0.7

  6m08
+0.7

  6m18
+0.8

 6m18
+0.8

 20 12  101 小林　朗人(3)
北海道
池田

  ×   ×
  6m17
+1.1

 6m17
+1.1

 21  5 3701 濱口　巧(3)
徳　島
神山東

  6m14
+0.2

  6m14
+2.4

  5m86
-0.1

 6m14
+0.2

 22 25 1312 栗原　怜也(3)
東　京
石神井西

  6m01
+0.2

  6m08
+0.3

  5m92
-1.3

 6m08
+0.3

 23  7 1245 須合　絋平(3)
千　葉
光

  ×
  5m91
+1.4

  6m05
-0.2

 6m05
-0.2

 24 10 2412 原　レノン(3)
岐　阜
蘇南

  ×   ×
  6m01
-0.8

 6m01
-0.8

 25 26 2227 宮田　龍樹(3)
愛　知
知立南

  ×
  5m74
-2.0

  5m96
+0.7

 5m96
+0.7

 26 13 4018 登立　智大(3)
福　岡
須恵

  3m33
+1.8

  ×   ×
 3m33
+1.8

 16 3310 三宅　諒亨(3)
岡　山
操南

  ×   ×   × NM 

 18 2702 中山　大和(3)
大　阪
泉ヶ丘東

  ×   ×   × NM 

凡例（NM : 記録なし/ ◎ :標準記録突破/ Q  :標準記録突破による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   2組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  6 2223 大久保　光祐(3)
愛　知
翔南

  ×
  6m62
+0.5

  6m45
+1.7

 6m62
+0.5

q

  2 27 2705 松兼　央八(3)
大　阪
大阪河南

  6m62
+0.7

  6m36
+1.0

  ×
 6m62
+0.7

q

  3  2  117 水谷　司(3)
北海道
士幌中央

  ×   ×
  6m62
-1.8

 6m62
-1.8

q

  4 11 2410 福田　聖汰(3)
岐　阜
岐阜坂本

  ×   ×
  6m59
-0.9

 6m59
-0.9

q

  5  8 4215 山口　大輔(3)
長　崎
時津

  6m43
+0.0

  6m40
+1.8

  6m58
+1.8

 6m58
+1.8

q

  6 23 2012 中澤　峻也(3)
福　井
明倫

  ×
  6m38
+0.8

  6m53
+0.6

 6m53
+0.6

  7 17 1428 小田　大雅(3)
神奈川
桐蔭学園

  6m52
+2.5

  ×
  6m19
+1.4

 6m52
+2.5

  8 10 1021 矢羽　健一郎(3)
群　馬
宝泉

  6m02
-0.1

  6m52
+0.3

  5m84
-1.7

 6m52
+0.3

  9 24 2816 久保　源輝(3)
兵　庫
神吉

  6m49
-0.3

  6m30
-0.2

  ×
 6m49
-0.3

 10  1 2614 西村　訓斗(3)
京　都
下京

  6m45
+1.8

  ×
  6m09
+0.2

 6m45
+1.8

 11 28 4606 竹之内　優汰(3)
鹿児島
第一鹿屋

  ×   ×
  6m43
+1.1

 6m43
+1.1

 12  5 1425 高島　基勇貴(2)
神奈川
手広

  6m41
+2.0

  ×
  6m42
+1.7

 6m42
+1.7

 13 22  903 仁平　凱(3)
栃　木
一条

  6m40
-0.3

  6m32
-0.7

  6m38
+0.8

 6m40
-0.3

 14 12 2910 渡　駿平(3)
奈　良
奈良教附

  6m10
-0.2

  6m25
+1.8

  6m39
+0.4

 6m39
+0.4

 15 16 3602 大久保　孝(3)
香　川
大野原

  6m26
+2.3

  6m35
+2.2

  6m16
-0.3

 6m35
+2.2

 16  7 1236 大坂　智哉(3)
千　葉
銚子

  6m22
+1.0

  6m34
+0.3

  5m91
+0.4

 6m34
+0.3

 17 18  702 浜尾　京太(3)
福　島
内郷第一

  6m27
+2.2

  6m08
+0.5

  6m09
+2.5

 6m27
+2.2

 18 15 2501 松井　湊(3)
滋　賀
今津

  ×
  6m18
+0.5

  6m19
-0.6

 6m19
-0.6

 19 14 2708 樋口　拓馬(3)
大　阪
大阪平田

  ×
  6m17
+1.8

  ×
 6m17
+1.8

 20 25 1452 中尾　瑠夏(3)
神奈川
南希望が丘

  6m04
+1.9

  5m80
+1.0

  6m15
-0.3

 6m15
-0.3

 21 21  107 小林ｼﾞｭﾝｵﾏｰﾄﾞｳ(3) 北海道
札幌栄南

  ×
  6m14
-1.4

  ×
 6m14
-1.4

 22  4 3908 岡　亮佑(3)
高　知
高岡

  6m10
+1.0

  6m11
+1.0

  5m86
+0.6

 6m11
+1.0

 23  9 4007 水野　太智(3)
福　岡
大牟田田隈

  6m11
+1.9

  ×
  5m79
+0.6

 6m11
+1.9

 24 13 3702 井上　健一(3)
徳　島
川内

  2m46
+2.3

  5m86
+0.4

  5m79
+0.5

 5m86
+0.4

 25 19 1908 細野　瑞希(3)
石　川
高尾台

  5m75
+3.0

  ×
  5m51
+1.2

 5m75
+3.0

 26 1801 中嶋　虎太郎(3)
富　山
雄山

  ×   ×   × NM 

凡例（NM : 記録なし/ q  :記録による通過者）



決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 10 2725 趙　　振(3)
大　阪
盾津

  7m07
+0.3

  7m22
-1.3

  －
  6m92
-0.7

  6m89
-0.3

  7m02
-0.1

 7m22
-1.3

GR 

  2  1 2832 木下　将一(3)
兵　庫
飾磨西

  6m74
+0.2

  6m92
+0.0

  ×
  6m83
+0.0

  ×
  6m82
+0.5

 6m92
+0.0

  3  4 2705 松兼　央八(3)
大　阪
大阪河南

  6m70
+3.2

  5m80
-1.0

  6m71
+1.1

  ×
  6m90
+1.5

  6m74
-0.5

 6m90
+1.5

  4  7 1907 市田　雄大(3)
石　川
錦城

  6m81
+1.3

  6m46
+0.5

  6m27
+0.2

  ×
  6m54
+0.8

  5m20
+0.5

 6m81
+1.3

  5  2 4215 山口　大輔(3)
長　崎
時津

  6m51
+1.2

  6m69
+1.3

  6m56
+0.5

  6m64
+1.2

  6m63
+1.0

  6m53
+0.3

 6m69
+1.3

  6 11 1018 加藤　誠也(3)
群　馬
富岡西

  6m48
-0.5

  6m61
+1.0

  6m43
+1.1

  6m53
-0.5

  6m40
+0.0

  6m40
+0.5

 6m61
+1.0

  7 12 2410 福田　聖汰(3)
岐　阜
岐阜坂本

  6m60
-0.8

  ×
  6m40
-0.1

  6m58
+0.0

  6m51
+0.4

  6m60
-0.3

 6m60
-0.8

  8  5  117 水谷　司(3)
北海道
士幌中央

  6m52
-0.2

  6m47
-1.1

  6m59
+0.0

  ×
  6m48
-0.3

  ×
 6m59
+0.0

  9  8 2223 大久保　光祐(3)
愛　知
翔南

  6m52
+0.8

  ×
  6m49
-0.2

 6m52
+0.8

 10  3 2908 瀧谷　京輔(3)
奈　良
片塩

  6m42
+2.3

  6m50
+0.5

  6m45
+0.2

 6m50
+0.5

 11  9 4217 田添　奎一(3)
長　崎
長崎大附属

  6m44
+0.0

  ×   ×
 6m44
+0.0

 12  6 2869 潮﨑　爽(3)
兵　庫
港島

  ×   ×
  6m36
+0.8

 6m36
+0.8

凡例（GR : 大会新記録）



 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 予選   8月21日 11:00
決勝   8月21日 15:40

 日本中学記録  (JH)  17.31  武田　歴次   (徳島・美馬）　2010
 大 会  記 録  (GR)  16.64  石山　　歩   (兵庫・福崎東）2011

予選  通過標準記録:14m30
   1組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 23  701 布川 輝(3)
福　島
石神

 14m60 14m60 Q ◎ 

  2 17  925 菊地　琉斗(3)
栃　木
陽北

 14m44 14m44 Q ◎ 

  3 16 3703 小松　将弘(3)
徳　島
木屋平

 13m70  14m06  13m82 14m06 q

  4 24 4030 稲田　涼(3)
福　岡
明星

 13m57  13m71  14m06 14m06 q

  5 20 1248 横川　大貴(3)
千　葉
幕張本郷

 13m94  12m63  13m57 13m94 q

  6 22 2724 中山　靖将(3)
大　阪
千里丘

 13m08  13m89  13m64 13m89 q

  7  5 2113 石川　智大(3)
静　岡
静岡安東

 13m31  13m52  13m78 13m78 q

  8 18 2602 松田　直哉(3)
京　都
育親

 13m68  13m59  13m37 13m68

  9  4  712 深津　圭佑(3)
福　島
白河第二

 13m36  13m09  13m44 13m44

 10 12 4029 山下　光輝(3)
福　岡
宮ノ陣

 13m30  13m34  12m02 13m34

 11  6 2831 冨田　悠平(3)
兵　庫
飾磨中部

  ×  12m90  13m22 13m22

 12  9  407 遠藤　大河(3)
宮　城
寺岡

  ×   ×  13m19 13m19

 13 13  207 菊池　颯太(3)
青　森
平賀西

  ×  13m07  12m57 13m07

 14  7 2735 松谷　廉太郎(3)
大　阪
東我孫子

 12m96  12m70  12m81 12m96

 15  1 1302 大林　優生(3)
東　京
あきる野西

 12m17  12m86  12m73 12m86

 16  8  208 川嶋　大貴(3)
青　森
弘前第三

  ×  12m85  12m29 12m85

 17 15 2628 若山　哲也(3)
京　都
伏見

 11m30  12m19  12m84 12m84

 18 10 2707 澤野　由雅(3)
大　阪
大阪田尻

  ×  12m70   × 12m70

 19 11 1129 黒城　つばさ(3)
埼　玉
彦糸

 11m20  12m60  12m42 12m60

 20 19 2741 鍋島　尚樹(3)
大　阪
淀川

 12m26  12m14  12m50 12m50

 21 21 2842 廣田　歩夢(3)
兵　庫
太子西

 12m47  10m04  12m06 12m47

 22  2 2911 下浦　大輝(2)
奈　良
山添

 12m45  12m40  10m88 12m45

 23 14  406 野村　周平(3)
宮　城
仙台二

  ×  12m43  12m28 12m43

 24  3 2220 夏目　拓弥(3)
愛　知
高蔵寺

 11m82  10m99  11m26 11m82

凡例（◎ :標準記録突破/ Q  :標準記録突破による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



   2組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 13 2837 池川　博史(3)
兵　庫
鈴蘭台

  ×  14m62 14m62 Q ◎ 

  2 17 2205 白藤　聖陽(3)
愛　知
矢作

 14m07  13m31  14m44 14m44 Q ◎ 

  3 19 2001 岩佐　隆時(3)
福　井
足羽第一

 14m15   ×  13m03 14m15 q

  4  4  602 松田　知利(3)
山　形
櫛引

 14m12  13m57  13m50 14m12 q

  5  9 2850 天野　大輝(3)
兵　庫
播磨南

 13m58  13m35  13m93 13m93 q

  6 18 4709 花城　正太郎(3)
沖　縄
羽地

  ×  13m52  13m62 13m62

  7 12 3009 青木　奎斗(3)
和歌山
湯川

 13m61   ×  13m61 13m61

  8 11 1456 山本　龍亮(3)
神奈川
山内

 13m54  12m38  12m30 13m54

  9 22 3809 高良　英樹(3)
愛　媛
伯方

 13m49  12m49  13m14 13m49

 10  7 2219 加藤　大夢(3)
愛　知
高蔵寺

 12m43  13m31  12m93 13m31

 11 14 1123 仲村　治岐(3)
埼　玉
第二東

  ×  13m28  12m99 13m28

 12  6 2706 和泉　樹(3)
大　阪
大阪田尻

 10m82  13m17  13m11 13m17

 13 25 2114 佐藤　勇樹(3)
静　岡
静岡安東

 13m14   ×  12m92 13m14

 14 15  402 髙橋　悠太(3)
宮　城
青葉

 13m06  12m55  12m37 13m06

 15  8  504 関　靖史(3)
秋　田
花輪第二

 12m68  11m62  12m94 12m94

 16 16 2841 岩戸　孝平(3)
兵　庫
園田東

 12m19  12m71  12m92 12m92

 17  3 2409 木村　颯汰(3)
岐　阜
岐阜坂本

 12m70   ×  12m92 12m92

 18 23  118 田中　凌平(3)
北海道
千歳青葉

 12m46  12m90  12m03 12m90

 19  1 4214 片山　兼辰(3)
長　崎
時津

 12m73   ×  12m09 12m73

 20 10 1603 池田　健生(3)
新　潟
柏崎第三

 12m38  12m71  12m04 12m71

 21 20 2135 長谷川　健吾(3)
静　岡
浜松細江

 12m66   ×  12m70 12m70

 22 24  905 霜鳥　翔(3)
栃　木
鹿沼北

 11m53   ×  12m53 12m53

 23  5 3312 問田　和雅(3)
岡　山
藤田

 11m90  12m50  11m39 12m50

 24  2  103 中嶋　恭輔(3)
北海道
江差

 12m45  12m20  11m89 12m45

 25 21 2736 湯上　聖人(2)
大　阪
東淀

 10m87  11m83  11m81 11m83

凡例（◎ :標準記録突破/ Q  :標準記録突破による通過者/ q  :記録による通過者）



決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 10  701 布川 輝(3)
福　島
石神

 15m56  15m08  14m54  13m83  14m39  14m99 15m56

  2  1 2837 池川　博史(3)
兵　庫
鈴蘭台

 15m34   ×  13m46   ×  14m92  15m52 15m52

  3 11  925 菊地　琉斗(3)
栃　木
陽北

 14m51  14m56  14m85  15m10  15m23  15m19 15m23

  4  4 2001 岩佐　隆時(3)
福　井
足羽第一

 14m58  13m58  13m84  13m96  13m67  14m04 14m58

  5 12 4030 稲田　涼(3)
福　岡
明星

 13m71  14m56   ×   ×  13m27  14m07 14m56

  6  9 3703 小松　将弘(3)
徳　島
木屋平

 13m89  14m53  14m02  13m11   ×  13m44 14m53

  7  7 2205 白藤　聖陽(3)
愛　知
矢作

 12m66  14m24   ×  13m60  13m89  13m65 14m24

  8  2 2850 天野　大輝(3)
兵　庫
播磨南

 14m16  14m18  12m94  13m49  13m87  13m50 14m18

  9  8  602 松田　知利(3)
山　形
櫛引

 12m91  13m94  14m10 14m10

 10  5 1248 横川　大貴(3)
千　葉
幕張本郷

 12m62  12m04  13m38 13m38

 11  3 2724 中山　靖将(3)
大　阪
千里丘

 13m22  13m10  12m70 13m22

 12  6 2113 石川　智大(3)
静　岡
静岡安東

 12m49  12m91  13m14 13m14



男子 四種競技  110mH     3組   8月20日  9:20
 砲丸投    1組   8月20日 14:10
 走高跳    2組   8月21日  9:40
 400m      3組   8月21日 16:20

 日本中学記録　(JH)　3054　中村　　仁　  (兵庫・播磨南)　 2004
 大 会  記 録  (GR)  3054　中村　　仁　  (兵庫・播磨南)　 2004

決勝
順位 ORD. ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 110mH 砲丸投 走高跳 400m 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  1 1217 谷藤　克樹(3)
千　葉
木刈

15.02
(847)
-1.9

13m83
(718)

1m77
(602)

54.72
(610) 2777

  2  3 1712 竹村　地智(3)
長　野
東北

15.51
(789)
-0.2

13m97
(727)

1m77
(602)

55.23
(590) 2708

  3  6 1116 橋岡　優輝(3)
埼　玉
岸

15.36
(807)
-1.1

10m91
(540)

1m89
(705)

54.26
(629) 2681

  4 20 2737 森口　諒也(3)
大　阪
枚方四

15.45
(796)
-0.2

12m37
(629)

1m71
(552)

53.85
(646) 2623

  5  9 1423 成澤　優雅(3)
神奈川
茅ヶ崎

15.46
(795)
-1.9

13m47
(696)

1m71
(552)

55.62
(574) 2617

  6 19  926 石山　翔瑛(3)
栃　木
横川

15.63
(775)
-1.1

11m11
(553)

1m65
(504)

50.95
(771) 2603

  7 13 2616 岩崎　将真(3)
京　都
東輝

16.07
(725)
-0.2

13m09
(673)

1m74
(577)

55.02
(598) 2573

  8  5 1135 ﾑｰｱｱﾚｸｻﾝﾀﾞｰ海(3)
埼　玉
三郷早稲田

15.86
(749)
-1.1

9m98
(484)

1m77
(602)

51.77
(735) 2570

  9  4 2851 奥山　裕紀(3)
兵　庫
播磨南

15.70
(767)
-1.9

11m56
(580)

1m71
(552)

53.36
(666) 2565

 10 18 2818 清水　大稀(3)
兵　庫
神吉

15.94
(740)
-1.1

12m31
(625)

1m65
(504)

53.04
(680) 2549

 11  2 1707 荻原　勇吹(3)
長　野
岡谷東部

15.38
(804)
-1.9

12m60
(643)

1m56
(434)

53.50
(660) 2541

 12 21 2704 岩本　知樹(3)
大　阪
大阪河南

16.17
(714)
-0.2

11m63
(584)

1m77
(602)

56.07
(557) 2457

 13 14  503 山本　祐麻(3)
秋　田
花輪第一

16.49
(679)
-0.2

11m15
(555)

1m71
(552)

53.74
(650) 2436

 14 16 1625 小島　聡織(3)
新　潟
妙高

15.89
(745)
-1.1

11m51
(577)

1m68
(528)

55.77
(568) 2418

 15 17 2608 端　栄樹(3)
京　都
樫原

17.74
(549)
-0.2

12m78
(654)

1m53
(411)

55.53
(578) 2192

 16 11 3308 林　海里(3)
岡　山
荘内

14.96
(854)
-1.9

9m58
(460)

NM
(0)

52.79
(691) 2005

 17  8  405 甲羽ｳｨﾙｿﾝ貴士(3)
宮　城
白石

15.95
(738)
-1.1

11m64
(585)

NM
(0)

55.06
(596) 1919

 18 15 1407 田中　廉人(3)
神奈川
稲田

15.35
(808)
-1.1

10m57
(520)

NM
(0)

58.91
(451) 1779

 12 1610 髙橋　亜稀(3)
新　潟
胎内中条

14.81
(873)
-1.9

10m68
(527) DNF

  7 2817 桒原　拓也(3)
兵　庫
神吉

15.16
(830)
-1.9

10m47
(514) DNF

 10 2840 中村　晃平(3)
兵　庫
園田

23.92
(106)
-0.2

DNF

凡例（DNF: 途中棄権）



 男子 四種１１０ｍＨ   3組   8月20日  9:20

 全3組
   1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 得点 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.9

  1   7 1610 髙橋　亜稀(3) 新　潟・胎内中条   14.81 873

  2   8 3308 林　海里(3) 岡　山・荘内   14.96 854

  3   6 1217 谷藤　克樹(3) 千　葉・木刈   15.02 847

  4   5 2817 桒原　拓也(3) 兵　庫・神吉   15.16 830

  5   4 1707 荻原　勇吹(3) 長　野・岡谷東部   15.38 804

  6   3 1423 成澤　優雅(3) 神奈川・茅ヶ崎   15.46 795

  7   2 2851 奥山　裕紀(3) 兵　庫・播磨南   15.70 767

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 得点 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1

  1   2 1407 田中　廉人(3) 神奈川・稲田   15.35 808

  2   8 1116 橋岡　優輝(3) 埼　玉・岸   15.36 807

  3   6  926 石山　翔瑛(3) 栃　木・横川   15.63 775

  4   3 1135 ﾑｰｱｱﾚｸｻﾝﾀﾞｰ海(3) 埼　玉・三郷早稲田   15.86 749

  5   4 1625 小島　聡織(3) 新　潟・妙高   15.89 745

  6   7 2818 清水　大稀(3) 兵　庫・神吉   15.94 740

  7   5  405 甲羽ｳｨﾙｿﾝ貴士(3) 宮　城・白石   15.95 738

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 得点 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   8 2737 森口　諒也(3) 大　阪・枚方四   15.45 796

  2   5 1712 竹村　地智(3) 長　野・東北   15.51 789

  3   7 2616 岩崎　将真(3) 京　都・東輝   16.07 725

  4   3 2704 岩本　知樹(3) 大　阪・大阪河南   16.17 714

  5   6  503 山本　祐麻(3) 秋　田・花輪第一   16.49 679

  6   4 2608 端　栄樹(3) 京　都・樫原   17.74 549

  7   2 2840 中村　晃平(3) 兵　庫・園田   23.92 106

男子 四種砲丸投  8月20日 14:10

全1組
  1組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 得点

  1 19 1712 竹村　地智(3)
長　野
東北

  ×   ×  13m97 13m97 727

  2 18 1217 谷藤　克樹(3)
千　葉
木刈

 13m28  13m83  13m82 13m83 718

  3 13 1423 成澤　優雅(3)
神奈川
茅ヶ崎

 12m28  11m73  13m47 13m47 696

  4  9 2616 岩崎　将真(3)
京　都
東輝

 13m07  13m09  13m06 13m09 673

  5  5 2608 端　栄樹(3)
京　都
樫原

 12m78  12m62  11m09 12m78 654

  6 17 1707 荻原　勇吹(3)
長　野
岡谷東部

 12m60  12m52  11m96 12m60 643

  7  4 2737 森口　諒也(3)
大　阪
枚方四

 12m04  12m37  12m33 12m37 629

  8  2 2818 清水　大稀(3)
兵　庫
神吉

 11m43  12m31  12m31 12m31 625

  9 14  405 甲羽ｳｨﾙｿﾝ貴士(3) 宮　城
白石

 11m14  10m84  11m64 11m64 585

 10  1 2704 岩本　知樹(3)
大　阪
大阪河南

 11m63  11m12  11m21 11m63 584

 11 16 2851 奥山　裕紀(3)
兵　庫
播磨南

 10m10  11m30  11m56 11m56 580

 12  6 1625 小島　聡織(3)
新　潟
妙高

 11m51  11m12   × 11m51 577

 13  8  503 山本　祐麻(3)
秋　田
花輪第一

 10m25  11m15   × 11m15 555

 14  3  926 石山　翔瑛(3)
栃　木
横川

 11m11   9m94   × 11m11 553

 15 15 1116 橋岡　優輝(3)
埼　玉
岸

 10m84  10m91  10m56 10m91 540

 16 10 1610 髙橋　亜稀(3)
新　潟
胎内中条

  9m17   9m90  10m68 10m68 527

 17  7 1407 田中　廉人(3)
神奈川
稲田

 10m57  10m38   × 10m57 520

 18 21 2817 桒原　拓也(3)
兵　庫
神吉

 10m47   ×  10m21 10m47 514

 19 20 1135 ﾑｰｱｱﾚｸｻﾝﾀﾞｰ海(3) 埼　玉
三郷早稲田

  9m82   9m61   9m98  9m98 484

 20 11 3308 林　海里(3)
岡　山
荘内

  9m30   ×   9m58  9m58 460



男子 四種走高跳   8月21日  9:40

 全2組
   1組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1m53 1m56 1m59 1m62 1m65 1m68 1m71 1m74 1m77 1m80 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 得点

  1  7 1712 竹村　地智(3)
長　野
東北

- o o o o o x o x o x o x x x 1m77 602

  2  1 2616 岩崎　将真(3)
京　都
東輝

- o o o o o x o o x x x 1m74 577

  3  2  503 山本　祐麻(3)
秋　田
花輪第一

- o - o o x o o x x x 1m71 552

  4  5 1423 成澤　優雅(3)
神奈川
茅ヶ崎

- - - o - o x x o x x x 1m71 552

  5  3 2818 清水　大稀(3)
兵　庫
神吉

o o o o x x o x x x 1m65 504

  6 10  926 石山　翔瑛(3)
栃　木
横川

o - - x x o x x o x x x 1m65 504

  7  9 2608 端　栄樹(3)
京　都
樫原

o x x x 1m53 411

  4 3308 林　海里(3)
岡　山
荘内

x x x NM 0

  2組
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属

1m53
1m83

1m56
1m86

1m59
1m89

1m62
1m92

1m65
　

1m68
　

1m71
　

1m74
　

1m77
　

1m80
　

記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 得点

  1 10 1116 橋岡　優輝(3)
埼　玉
岸

-
x x o

-
x x o

-
x x o

-
x x x

- - o o o o
1m89 705

  2  7 1217 谷藤　克樹(3)
千　葉
木刈

- - - - - - o x x o o x x x
1m77 602

  3  8 1135 ﾑｰｱｱﾚｸｻﾝﾀﾞｰ海(3) 埼　玉
三郷早稲田

- - - - - - o o x o x x x
1m77 602

  4  2 2704 岩本　知樹(3)
大　阪
大阪河南

- - - - - - o x o x x o x x x
1m77 602

  5  6 2737 森口　諒也(3)
大　阪
枚方四

- - - - o o o x x x
1m71 552

  6  1 2851 奥山　裕紀(3)
兵　庫
播磨南

- - - o o x o o x x x
1m71 552

  7  5 1625 小島　聡織(3)
新　潟
妙高

- - o o o x x o x x x
1m68 528

  8  4 1707 荻原　勇吹(3)
長　野
岡谷東部

- x o x x x
1m56 434

  3 1407 田中　廉人(3)
神奈川
稲田

- - - - - - x x x
NM 0

  9  405 甲羽ｳｨﾙｿﾝ貴士(3) 宮　城
白石

- - - - - - x x x
NM 0

男子 四種４００ｍ  3組  8月21日 16:20

全3組
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 得点 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  926 石山　翔瑛(3) 栃　木・横川   50.95 771

  2   7 3308 林　海里(3) 岡　山・荘内   52.79 691

  3   5  503 山本　祐麻(3) 秋　田・花輪第一   53.74 650

  4   2  405 甲羽ｳｨﾙｿﾝ貴士(3) 宮　城・白石   55.06 596

  5   3 2608 端　栄樹(3) 京　都・樫原   55.53 578

  6   6 1407 田中　廉人(3) 神奈川・稲田   58.91 451

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 得点 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2 1135 ﾑｰｱｱﾚｸｻﾝﾀﾞｰ海(3) 埼　玉・三郷早稲田   51.77 735

  2   3 2818 清水　大稀(3) 兵　庫・神吉   53.04 680

  3   4 2851 奥山　裕紀(3) 兵　庫・播磨南   53.36 666

  4   5 1707 荻原　勇吹(3) 長　野・岡谷東部   53.50 660

  5   7 1625 小島　聡織(3) 新　潟・妙高   55.77 568

  6   6 2704 岩本　知樹(3) 大　阪・大阪河南   56.07 557

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 得点 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 2737 森口　諒也(3) 大　阪・枚方四   53.85 646

  2   5 1116 橋岡　優輝(3) 埼　玉・岸   54.26 629

  3   3 1217 谷藤　克樹(3) 千　葉・木刈   54.72 610

  4   2 2616 岩崎　将真(3) 京　都・東輝   55.02 598

  5   6 1712 竹村　地智(3) 長　野・東北   55.23 590

  6   4 1423 成澤　優雅(3) 神奈川・茅ヶ崎   55.62 574

凡例（NM : 記録なし/ NM : 記録なし）


